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Requested For:

If no selection is displayed, everything is selected.

Party: Republican

Voting District: Boonton Town - 01 - 01, Boonton Town - 01 - 02, Boonton Town - 02 - 01, Boonton Town - 02 - 02, Boonton Town - 03 -
01, Boonton Town - 03 - 02, Boonton Town - 04 - 01, Boonton Town - 04 - 02, Boonton Township - 00 - 01, Boonton
Township - 00 - 02, Boonton Township - 00 - 03, Boonton Township - 00 - 04, Boonton Township - 00 - 05, Butler
Borough - 00 - 01, Butler Borough - 00 - 02, Butler Borough - 00 - 03, Butler Borough - 00 - 04, Butler Borough - 00 -
05, Chatham Borough - 00 - 01, Chatham Borough - 00 - 02, Chatham Borough - 00 - 03, Chatham Borough - 00 - 04,
Chatham Borough - 00 - 05, Chatham Borough - 00 - 06, Chatham Borough - 00 - 07, Chatham Borough - 00 - 08,
Chatham Borough - 00 - 09, Chatham Township - 00 - 01, Chatham Township - 00 - 02, Chatham Township - 00 - 03,
Chatham Township - 00 - 04, Chatham Township - 00 - 05, Chatham Township - 00 - 06, Chatham Township - 00 - 07,
Chatham Township - 00 - 08, Chatham Township - 00 - 09, Chatham Township - 00 - 10, Chester Borough - 00 - 01,
Chester Township - 00 - 01, Chester Township - 00 - 02, Chester Township - 00 - 03, Chester Township - 00 - 04, Chester
Township - 00 - 05, Denville Township - 01 - 01, Denville Township - 01 - 02, Denville Township - 01 - 03, Denville
Township - 02 - 01, Denville Township - 02 - 02, Denville Township - 02 - 03, Denville Township - 03 - 01, Denville
Township - 03 - 02, Denville Township - 03 - 03, Denville Township - 04 - 01, Denville Township - 04 - 02, Denville
Township - 04 - 03, Dover Town - 01 - 01, Dover Town - 01 - 02, Dover Town - 01 - 03, Dover Town - 02 - 01, Dover
Town - 02 - 02, Dover Town - 02 - 03, Dover Town - 03 - 01, Dover Town - 03 - 02, Dover Town - 03 - 03, Dover Town -
04 - 01, Dover Town - 04 - 02, Dover Town - 04 - 03, East Hanover Township - 00 - 01, East Hanover Township - 00 - 02,
East Hanover Township - 00 - 03, East Hanover Township - 00 - 04, East Hanover Township - 00 - 05, East Hanover
Township - 00 - 06, East Hanover Township - 00 - 07, East Hanover Township - 00 - 08, Florham Park Borough - 00 - 01,
Florham Park Borough - 00 - 02, Florham Park Borough - 00 - 03, Florham Park Borough - 00 - 04, Florham Park
Borough - 00 - 05, Florham Park Borough - 00 - 06, Florham Park Borough - 00 - 07, Florham Park Borough - 00 - 08,
Florham Park Borough - 00 - 09, Hanover Township - 00 - 01, Hanover Township - 00 - 02, Hanover Township - 00 - 03,
Hanover Township - 00 - 04, Hanover Township - 00 - 05, Hanover Township - 00 - 06, Hanover Township - 00 - 07,
Hanover Township - 00 - 08, Hanover Township - 00 - 09, Harding Township - 00 - 01, Harding Township - 00 - 02,
Harding Township - 00 - 03, Harding Township - 00 - 04, Jefferson Township - 00 - 01, Jefferson Township - 00 - 02,
Jefferson Township - 00 - 03, Jefferson Township - 00 - 04, Jefferson Township - 00 - 05, Jefferson Township - 00 - 06,
Jefferson Township - 00 - 07, Jefferson Township - 00 - 08, Jefferson Township - 00 - 09, Jefferson Township - 00 - 10,
Jefferson Township - 00 - 11, Jefferson Township - 00 - 12, Jefferson Township - 00 - 13, Jefferson Township - 00 - 14,
Kinnelon Borough - 00 - 01, Kinnelon Borough - 00 - 02, Kinnelon Borough - 00 - 03, Kinnelon Borough - 00 - 04,
Kinnelon Borough - 00 - 05, Kinnelon Borough - 00 - 06, Kinnelon Borough - 00 - 07, Lincoln Park Borough - 01 - 01,
Lincoln Park Borough - 01 - 02, Lincoln Park Borough - 02 - 01, Lincoln Park Borough - 02 - 02, Lincoln Park Borough -
03 - 01, Lincoln Park Borough - 03 - 02, Lincoln Park Borough - 04 - 01, Lincoln Park Borough - 04 - 02, Long Hill
Township - 00 - 01, Long Hill Township - 00 - 02, Long Hill Township - 00 - 03, Long Hill Township - 00 - 04, Long Hill
Township - 00 - 05, Long Hill Township - 00 - 06, Madison Borough - 00 - 01, Madison Borough - 00 - 02, Madison
Borough - 00 - 03, Madison Borough - 00 - 04, Madison Borough - 00 - 05, Madison Borough - 00 - 06, Madison
Borough - 00 - 07, Madison Borough - 00 - 08, Madison Borough - 00 - 09, Madison Borough - 00 - 10, Madison
Borough - 00 - 11, Madison Borough - 00 - 12, Madison Borough - 00 - 13, Madison Borough - 00 - 14, Mendham
Borough - 00 - 01, Mendham Borough - 00 - 02, Mendham Borough - 00 - 03, Mendham Borough - 00 - 04, Mendham
Borough - 00 - 05, Mendham Township - 00 - 01, Mendham Township - 00 - 02, Mendham Township - 00 - 03, Mendham
Township - 00 - 04, Mendham Township - 00 - 05, Mine Hill Township - 00 - 01, Mine Hill Township - 00 - 02, Mine Hill
Township - 00 - 03, Montville Township - 00 - 01, Montville Township - 00 - 02, Montville Township - 00 - 03, Montville
Township - 00 - 04, Montville Township - 00 - 05, Montville Township - 00 - 06, Montville Township - 00 - 07, Montville
Township - 00 - 08, Montville Township - 00 - 09, Montville Township - 00 - 10, Montville Township - 00 - 11, Montville
Township - 00 - 12, Montville Township - 00 - 13, Montville Township - 00 - 14, Montville Township - 00 - 15, Montville
Township - 00 - 16, Montville Township - 00 - 17, Montville Township - 00 - 18, Morris Plains Borough - 00 - 01, Morris
Plains Borough - 00 - 02, Morris Plains Borough - 00 - 03, Morris Plains Borough - 00 - 04, Morris Plains Borough - 00 -
05, Morris Plains Borough - 00 - 06, Morris Township - 00 - 01, Morris Township - 00 - 02, Morris Township - 00 - 03,
Morris Township - 00 - 04, Morris Township - 00 - 05, Morris Township - 00 - 06, Morris Township - 00 - 07, Morris
Township - 00 - 08, Morris Township - 00 - 09, Morris Township - 00 - 10, Morris Township - 00 - 11, Morris Township -
00 - 12, Morris Township - 00 - 13, Morris Township - 00 - 14, Morris Township - 00 - 15, Morris Township - 00 - 16,
Morris Township - 00 - 17, Morris Township - 00 - 18, Morris Township - 00 - 19, Morris Township - 00 - 20, Morris
Township - 00 - 21, Morris Township - 00 - 22, Morris Township - 00 - 23, Morristown Town - 01 - 01, Morristown Town
- 01 - 02, Morristown Town - 01 - 03, Morristown Town - 01 - 04, Morristown Town - 02 - 01, Morristown Town - 02 -
02, Morristown Town - 02 - 03, Morristown Town - 03 - 01, Morristown Town - 03 - 02, Morristown Town - 03 - 03,
Morristown Town - 04 - 01, Morristown Town - 04 - 02, Morristown Town - 04 - 03, Morristown Town - 04 - 04, Mount
Arlington Borough - 00 - 01, Mount Arlington Borough - 00 - 02, Mount Arlington Borough - 00 - 03, Mount Arlington
Borough - 00 - 04, Mount Olive Township - 00 - 01, Mount Olive Township - 00 - 02, Mount Olive Township - 00 - 03,
Mount Olive Township - 00 - 04, Mount Olive Township - 00 - 05, Mount Olive Township - 00 - 06, Mount Olive
Township - 00 - 07, Mount Olive Township - 00 - 08, Mount Olive Township - 00 - 09, Mount Olive Township - 00 - 10,
Mount Olive Township - 00 - 11, Mount Olive Township - 00 - 12, Mount Olive Township - 00 - 13, Mount Olive
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Township - 00 - 14, Mount Olive Township - 00 - 15, Mount Olive Township - 00 - 16, Mount Olive Township - 00 - 17,
Mount Olive Township - 00 - 18, Mount Olive Township - 00 - 19, Mount Olive Township - 00 - 20, Mount Olive
Township - 00 - 21, Mount Olive Township - 00 - 22, Mountain Lakes Borough - 00 - 01, Mountain Lakes Borough - 00 -
02, Mountain Lakes Borough - 00 - 03, Mountain Lakes Borough - 00 - 04, Mountain Lakes Borough - 00 - 05, Netcong
Borough - 00 - 01, Netcong Borough - 00 - 02, Parsippany-Troy Hills Township - 00 - 01, Parsippany-Troy Hills
Township - 00 - 02, Parsippany-Troy Hills Township - 00 - 03, Parsippany-Troy Hills Township - 00 - 04, Parsippany-
Troy Hills Township - 00 - 05, Parsippany-Troy Hills Township - 00 - 06, Parsippany-Troy Hills Township - 00 - 07,
Parsippany-Troy Hills Township - 00 - 08, Parsippany-Troy Hills Township - 00 - 09, Parsippany-Troy Hills Township -
00 - 10, Parsippany-Troy Hills Township - 00 - 11, Parsippany-Troy Hills Township - 00 - 12, Parsippany-Troy Hills
Township - 00 - 13, Parsippany-Troy Hills Township - 00 - 14, Parsippany-Troy Hills Township - 00 - 15, Parsippany-
Troy Hills Township - 00 - 16, Parsippany-Troy Hills Township - 00 - 17, Parsippany-Troy Hills Township - 00 - 18,
Parsippany-Troy Hills Township - 00 - 19, Parsippany-Troy Hills Township - 00 - 20, Parsippany-Troy Hills Township -
00 - 21, Parsippany-Troy Hills Township - 00 - 22, Parsippany-Troy Hills Township - 00 - 23, Parsippany-Troy Hills
Township - 00 - 24, Parsippany-Troy Hills Township - 00 - 25, Parsippany-Troy Hills Township - 00 - 26, Parsippany-
Troy Hills Township - 00 - 27, Parsippany-Troy Hills Township - 00 - 28, Parsippany-Troy Hills Township - 00 - 29,
Parsippany-Troy Hills Township - 00 - 30, Parsippany-Troy Hills Township - 00 - 31, Parsippany-Troy Hills Township -
00 - 32, Parsippany-Troy Hills Township - 00 - 33, Parsippany-Troy Hills Township - 00 - 34, Parsippany-Troy Hills
Township - 00 - 35, Parsippany-Troy Hills Township - 00 - 36, Parsippany-Troy Hills Township - 00 - 37, Parsippany-
Troy Hills Township - 00 - 38, Parsippany-Troy Hills Township - 00 - 39, Pequannock Township - 00 - 01, Pequannock
Township - 00 - 02, Pequannock Township - 00 - 03, Pequannock Township - 00 - 04, Pequannock Township - 00 - 05,
Pequannock Township - 00 - 06, Pequannock Township - 00 - 07, Pequannock Township - 00 - 08, Pequannock Township
- 00 - 09, Pequannock Township - 00 - 10, Pequannock Township - 00 - 11, Pequannock Township - 00 - 12, Randolph
Township - 00 - 01, Randolph Township - 00 - 02, Randolph Township - 00 - 03, Randolph Township - 00 - 04, Randolph
Township - 00 - 05, Randolph Township - 00 - 06, Randolph Township - 00 - 07, Randolph Township - 00 - 08, Randolph
Township - 00 - 09, Randolph Township - 00 - 10, Randolph Township - 00 - 11, Randolph Township - 00 - 12, Randolph
Township - 00 - 13, Randolph Township - 00 - 14, Randolph Township - 00 - 15, Randolph Township - 00 - 16, Randolph
Township - 00 - 17, Randolph Township - 00 - 18, Randolph Township - 00 - 19, Riverdale Borough - 00 - 01, Riverdale
Borough - 00 - 02, Riverdale Borough - 00 - 03, Rockaway Borough - 00 - 01, Rockaway Borough - 00 - 02, Rockaway
Borough - 00 - 03, Rockaway Borough - 00 - 04, Rockaway Borough - 00 - 05, Rockaway Township - 01 - 01, Rockaway
Township - 01 - 02, Rockaway Township - 01 - 03, Rockaway Township - 01 - 04, Rockaway Township - 02 - 01,
Rockaway Township - 02 - 02, Rockaway Township - 02 - 03, Rockaway Township - 02 - 04, Rockaway Township - 03 -
01, Rockaway Township - 03 - 02, Rockaway Township - 03 - 03, Rockaway Township - 03 - 04, Rockaway Township -
04 - 01, Rockaway Township - 04 - 02, Rockaway Township - 04 - 03, Rockaway Township - 04 - 04, Rockaway
Township - 05 - 01, Rockaway Township - 05 - 02, Rockaway Township - 05 - 03, Rockaway Township - 05 - 04,
Rockaway Township - 06 - 01, Rockaway Township - 06 - 02, Rockaway Township - 06 - 03, Rockaway Township - 06 -
04, Roxbury Township - 01 - 01, Roxbury Township - 01 - 02, Roxbury Township - 01 - 03, Roxbury Township - 01 - 04,
Roxbury Township - 01 - 05, Roxbury Township - 02 - 01, Roxbury Township - 02 - 02, Roxbury Township - 02 - 03,
Roxbury Township - 02 - 04, Roxbury Township - 02 - 05, Roxbury Township - 03 - 01, Roxbury Township - 03 - 02,
Roxbury Township - 03 - 03, Roxbury Township - 03 - 04, Roxbury Township - 03 - 05, Roxbury Township - 03 - 06,
Roxbury Township - 04 - 01, Roxbury Township - 04 - 02, Roxbury Township - 04 - 03, Roxbury Township - 04 - 04,
Roxbury Township - 04 - 05, Roxbury Township - 04 - 06, Victory Gardens Borough - 00 - 01, Washington Township - 00
- 01, Washington Township - 00 - 02, Washington Township - 00 - 03, Washington Township - 00 - 04, Washington
Township - 00 - 05, Washington Township - 00 - 06, Washington Township - 00 - 07, Washington Township - 00 - 08,
Washington Township - 00 - 09, Washington Township - 00 - 10, Washington Township - 00 - 11, Washington Township -
00 - 12, Washington Township - 00 - 13, Wharton Borough - 00 - 01, Wharton Borough - 00 - 02, Wharton Borough - 00 -
03, Wharton Borough - 00 - 04, Wharton Borough - 00 - 05

Member Type: County Committee, Municipal Chair

Sort Option: Name
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Boonton Town-01-01

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

L0486352317 GANNON,
JAMES M A M 63 DIXON AVE 

BOONTON, NJ 07005
Boonton
Town-
01-01

ELECTED REP CC

N3667952372 TUCKER,
ELIZABETH
I

A N 415 LINCOLN ST 
BOONTON, NJ 07005

Boonton
Town-
01-01

ELECTED REP CC

Boonton Town-01-02

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

N1374152365 SHIELS,
KELLI A A F 205 MARC BLVD 

BOONTON, NJ 07005
Boonton
Town-01-
02

ELECTED REP CC

N2743552369 SUPPA,
ANTHONY A M 27 DOGWOOD RD 

BOONTON, NJ 07005
Boonton
Town-01-
02

ELECTED REP CC

Boonton Town-02-01

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

M4686752354 PISANO,
ANTHONY
J

A F 166 WOOTTON ST 
BOONTON, NJ 07005

Boonton
Town-02-
01

ELECTED REP CC

Boonton Town-02-02
ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC Assigned/Elected CC/MC Party CC/MC

Boonton Town-03-01

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

M2625652347 MURRAY,
ROBERT J A M 697 BOONTON AVE 

BOONTON, NJ 07005
Boonton
Town-03-
01

ELECTED REP CC

Boonton Town-03-02
ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC Assigned/Elected CC/MC Party CC/MC

Boonton Town-04-01

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

M4110452352 PATTERSON,
ANITA M A F 1225 BIRCH ST 

BOONTON, NJ 07005
Boonton
Town-
04-01

ELECTED REP CC

M4110552352 PATTERSON,
ROBERT W A N 1225 BIRCH ST 

BOONTON, NJ 07005
Boonton
Town-
04-01

ELECTED REP CC
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Boonton Town-04-02

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

L6540952338 LYNCH,
JAMES A N 332 ROCKAWAY ST 

BOONTON, NJ 07005
Boonton
Town-04-02 ELECTED REP CC

I4923653762 MINSON,
ALEXIS A F 90 LAWRENCE AVE 

OCEAN GROVE, NJ 07756
Neptune
Township-
00-03

ELECTED REP CC
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Boonton Township-00-01

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

K5920652313 FARRELL,
DONALD J A N

57 N MAIN ST 
BOONTON TOWNSHIP,
NJ 07005

Boonton
Township-
00-01

ELECTED REP CC

N0385252361 SANTORO
SULLIVAN,
BARBARA
J

A F 30 BRAE LOCH DR 
BOONTON, NJ 07005

Boonton
Township-
00-01

ELECTED REP CC

Boonton Township-00-02

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

K1269852298 BUCCO,
AMY C A F 9 JANET RD 

BOONTON, NJ 07005
Boonton
Township-
00-02

ELECTED REP CC

K1270052298 BUCCO,
ANTHONY
M

A M 9 JANET RD 
BOONTON, NJ 07005

Boonton
Township-
00-02

ELECTED REP CC

Boonton Township-00-03

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

N0331952361 SANFILIPPO,
THOMAS F A M

Boonton
Township-
00-03

ELECTED REP CC

Boonton Township-00-04

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

K1540552299 CABANA,
RAYMOND
E

A N
23 HILLCREST RD 
BOONTON TOWNSHIP,
NJ 07005

Boonton
Township-
00-04

ELECTED REP CC

N1721452366 SLUCK,
HEATHER
B

A F 8 BIRCHWOOD LN 
BOONTON, NJ 07005

Boonton
Township-
00-04

ELECTED REP CC

Boonton Township-00-05

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

K1540252299 CABANA,
CHRISTINE
G

A N
18 DEVON RD 
BOONTON TOWNSHIP,
NJ 07005

Boonton
Township-
00-05

ELECTED REP CC

K4942052310 DONADIO,
THOMAS R A N

1 TERRACE RD 
BOONTON TOWNSHIP,
NJ 07005

Boonton
Township-
00-05

ELECTED REP CC
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Butler Borough-00-01

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

F1214453297 FRASCA,
FREDERICK
R

A M 21 NEW ST 
BUTLER, NJ 07405

Butler
Borough-
00-01

ELECTED REP CC

J5908253039 FRASCA,
KELLY A A F 21 NEW ST 

BUTLER, NJ 07405
Butler
Borough-
00-01

ELECTED REP CC

Butler Borough-00-02

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

B3683753577 DRUCKER,
ANGELA S A F 119 BARTHOLDI AVE 

BUTLER, NJ 07405
Butler
Borough-
00-02

ELECTED REP CC

N6446652382 PICCIRILLO,
MARC J A M 48 MORSE AVE 

BUTLER, NJ 07405
Butler
Borough-
00-02

ELECTED REP CC

Butler Borough-00-03

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

F1368052570 MACDONALD,
JENNIFER R A F 9 BEECH ST 

BUTLER, NJ 07405
Butler
Borough-
00-03

ELECTED REP CC

K2584053050 MACDONALD,
MICHAEL J A M 9 BEECH ST 

BUTLER, NJ 07405
Butler
Borough-
00-03

ELECTED REP CC

Butler Borough-00-04

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

M0687952340 MARTINEZ,
RYAN A M 52 DECKER AVE 

BUTLER, NJ 07405
Butler
Borough-
00-04

ELECTED REP CC

G5393353332 WELSH,
JOANNA A F 36 DECKER AVE 

BUTLER, NJ 07405
Butler
Borough-
00-04

ELECTED REP CC

Butler Borough-00-05

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

O6339952793 DIECKMANN,
JOHN A M 33 BROWN AVE 

BUTLER, NJ 07405
Butler
Borough-
00-05

ELECTED REP CC

H0986452612 SARNO,
DANA A A F 10 WALNUT LN 

BUTLER, NJ 07405
Butler
Borough-
00-05

ELECTED REP CC
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Chatham Borough-00-01

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

N4737352376 WEBER,
ROBERT
A

A N 99 SUMMIT AVE 
CHATHAM, NJ 07928

Chatham
Borough-
00-01

ELECTED REP CC

Chatham Borough-00-02
ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC Assigned/Elected CC/MC Party CC/MC

Chatham Borough-00-03

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

L2773352325 HOFFMAN,
PETER J A N 17 ELMWOOD AVE 

CHATHAM, NJ 07928
Chatham
Borough-
00-03

ELECTED REP CC

Chatham Borough-00-04
ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC Assigned/Elected CC/MC Party CC/MC

Chatham Borough-00-05

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

A0594152442 TOWERS,
KEVIN M A M 5 PENN TER 

CHATHAM, NJ 07928
Chatham
Borough-
00-05

ELECTED REP CC

Chatham Borough-00-06
ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC Assigned/Elected CC/MC Party CC/MC

Chatham Borough-00-07

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

L0284852316 FULLER,
FREDERICK
W

A M 19 INWOOD CIR 
CHATHAM, NJ 07928

Chatham
Borough-
00-07

ELECTED REP CC

M2506852347 MULLER,
JULIANN A N 51 BROADVIEW TER 

CHATHAM, NJ 07928
Chatham
Borough-
00-07

ELECTED REP CC

Chatham Borough-00-08

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

J5319852289 
ALI, LAURA M A N

2 RIVER RD 
APT 349 
CHATHAM, NJ 07928

Chatham
Borough-
00-08

ELECTED REP CC

A1757653938 NONNENMACHER,
MATTHEW C A M

2 RIVER RD 
APT 349 
CHATHAM, NJ 07928

Chatham
Borough-
00-08

ELECTED REP CC
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Chatham Borough-00-09
ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC Assigned/Elected CC/MC Party CC/MC
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Chatham Township-00-01

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

K0278552294 BEVERE,
DANIEL R A N

406 GREEN VILLAGE RD 
GREEN VILLAGE, NJ
07935

Chatham
Township-
00-01

ELECTED REP CC

Chatham Township-00-02

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

B6086953224 SELEN,
TAYFUN A M 30 WOODMONT DR 

CHATHAM, NJ 07928
Chatham
Township-
00-02

ELECTED REP CC

E0046853271 SELEN,
TULIN A F 30 WOODMONT DR 

CHATHAM, NJ 07928
Chatham
Township-
00-02

ELECTED REP CC

Chatham Township-00-03

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

D0653351780 LOIS,
MARK C A M 17 GATES AVE 

CHATHAM, NJ 07928
Chatham
Township-
00-03

ELECTED REP CC

D0590251780 LOIS,
NICOLE
S

A F 17 GATES AVE 
CHATHAM, NJ 07928

Chatham
Township-
00-03

ELECTED REP CC

Chatham Township-00-04

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

M6456352360 RUBINO,
EILEEN
ELIZABET

A N 51 ROSE TER 
CHATHAM, NJ 07928

Chatham
Township-
00-04

ELECTED REP CC

M6456452360 RUBINO,
RONALD
R

A N 51 ROSE TER 
CHATHAM, NJ 07928

Chatham
Township-
00-04

ELECTED REP CC

Chatham Township-00-05
ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC Assigned/Elected CC/MC Party CC/MC

Chatham Township-00-06
ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC Assigned/Elected CC/MC Party CC/MC

Chatham Township-00-07
ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC Assigned/Elected CC/MC Party CC/MC

Chatham Township-00-08
ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC Assigned/Elected CC/MC Party CC/MC
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Chatham Township-00-09

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

N2714952369 SULLIVAN,
KEVIN M A N 8 STAFFORD RD 

CHATHAM, NJ 07928
Chatham
Township-
00-09

ELECTED REP CC

J2201051195 WOJAK,
JACQUELYN
B

A F 14 RUNNYMEDE RD 
CHATHAM, NJ 07928

Chatham
Township-
00-09

ELECTED REP CC

Chatham Township-00-10

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

J5320152289 ALI,
HELENA
M

A N 14A HERITAGE DR 
CHATHAM, NJ 07928

Chatham
Township-
00-10

ELECTED REP CC

J5320252289 ALI,
JOSEPH
C

A N 14A HERITAGE DR 
CHATHAM, NJ 07928

Chatham
Township-
00-10

ELECTED REP CC
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Chester Borough-00-01

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

J2362952279 FERRONE,
KAREN L A F 7 ELM ST 

CHESTER, NJ 07930
Chester
Borough-
00-01

ELECTED REP CC

J2362852279 FERRONE,
MICHAEL
S

A M 7 ELM ST 
CHESTER, NJ 07930

Chester
Borough-
00-01

ELECTED REP CC
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Chester Township-00-01

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

C5379252876 DIPAOLO,
JOSEPH A N 269 PLEASANT HILL RD 

FLANDERS, NJ 07836
Chester
Township-
00-01

ELECTED REP CC

M3097352349 NOLL,
SARAH J A F 55 IRONIA RD 

RANDOLPH, NJ 07869
Chester
Township-
00-01

ELECTED REP CC

Chester Township-00-02

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

H3355452628 MOERSDORF,
MARLENA H A F

11 OLD FOUR BRIDGES
RD 
CHESTER, NJ 07930

Chester
Township-
00-02

ELECTED REP CC

M2054352345 MOERSDORF,
STEVEN C A M

11 OLD FOUR BRIDGES
RD 
CHESTER, NJ 07930

Chester
Township-
00-02

ELECTED REP CC

Chester Township-00-03

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

J1785853774 BAROUNIS,
JOHN N A M

805 OLD CHESTER
GLADSTONE 
FAR HILLS, NJ 07931

Chester
Township-
00-03

ELECTED REP CC

J3792852284 INGANAMORT,
LAUREN C A F 7 KNOLLWOOD TER 

CHESTER, NJ 07930
Chester
Township-
00-03

ELECTED REP CC

Chester Township-00-04

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

L2117352323 HARRINGTON,
BERNADETTE A F 1 ERICK CT 

CHESTER, NJ 07930
Chester
Township-
00-04

ELECTED REP CC

L2117452323 HARRINGTON,
WILLIAM J A N 1 ERICK CT 

CHESTER, NJ 07930
Chester
Township-
00-04

ELECTED REP CC

Chester Township-00-05

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

P5704152812 DRAG,
TIMOTHY
J

A M 4 ORCHARD DR 
CHESTER, NJ 07930

Chester
Township-
00-05

ELECTED REP CC

N1197951284 GERBER,
JANET P A F 11 BURNETT DR 

CHESTER, NJ 07930
Chester
Township-
00-05

ELECTED REP CC
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Denville Township-01-01

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

L0321052316 GABEL,
DOUGLAS
N

A N
388 DIAMOND SPRING
RD 
DENVILLE, NJ 07834

Denville
Township-
01-01

ELECTED REP CC

M0196352339 MAHON,
DAWN A A F 87 OLD BOONTON RD 

DENVILLE, NJ 07834
Denville
Township-
01-01

ELECTED REP CC

Denville Township-01-02

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

C3631152870 CARDONE,
MICHAEL
N

A M 2 PHILIPS LN 
DENVILLE, NJ 07834

Denville
Township-
01-02

ELECTED REP CC

L4888952332 KOVACS,
MARIA T A N 104 CEDAR LK E 

DENVILLE, NJ 07834
Denville
Township-
01-02

ELECTED REP CC

Denville Township-01-03

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

J5546052290 ANDES,
THOMAS
W

A M 168 MORRIS AVE 
DENVILLE, NJ 07834

Denville
Township-
01-03

ELECTED REP CC

B4275052851 KOVACS-
ORNELAS,
CHRISTINA
V

A F
Denville
Township-
01-03

ELECTED REP CC

Denville Township-02-01

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

L0765552318 GERHARDT,
NANCY J A N 19 FREEMAN LN 

DENVILLE, NJ 07834
Denville
Township-
02-01

ELECTED REP CC

L0765452318 GERHARDT,
WALTER J A M 19 FREEMAN LN 

DENVILLE, NJ 07834
Denville
Township-
02-01

ELECTED REP CC

Denville Township-02-02

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

L1164552319 GOLINSKI,
CHRISTOPHER
P

A N 41 WARREN TRL 
DENVILLE, NJ 07834

Denville
Township-
02-02

ELECTED REP CC

L1164652319 GOLINSKI,
DARLENE P A N 41 WARREN TRL 

DENVILLE, NJ 07834
Denville
Township-
02-02

ELECTED REP CC
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Denville Township-02-03

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

P0686453160 BERGEN,
BRIAN G A M 116 W SHORE RD 

DENVILLE, NJ 07834
Denville
Township-
02-03

ELECTED REP CC

M2004751264 BERGEN,
KRISTIN
D

A F 116 W SHORE RD 
DENVILLE, NJ 07834

Denville
Township-
02-03

ELECTED REP CC

Denville Township-03-01

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

K2672552303 CIOFFI,
MARILYN
L

A F 61 MAGNOLIA AVE 
DENVILLE, NJ 07834

Denville
Township-
03-01

ELECTED REP CC

M0136552338 MAFFEI,
LOUIS
ROBERT

A N 47 MAGNOLIA AVE 
DENVILLE, NJ 07834

Denville
Township-
03-01

ELECTED REP CC

Denville Township-03-02

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

K3066451222 DESOMMA,
BENITO J A N 73 MANOR RD 

DENVILLE, NJ 07834
Denville
Township-
03-02

ELECTED REP CC

Denville Township-03-03

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

K1323752298 BUIE,
GLENN R A N 15 FRAZER RD 

DENVILLE, NJ 07834
Denville
Township-
03-03

ELECTED REP CC

M4478552353 WAGNER,
LAURA M A F 30 LONGVIEW TRL E 

DENVILLE, NJ 07834
Denville
Township-
03-03

ELECTED REP CC

Denville Township-04-01

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

N1861852366 SMITH,
DEBORAH
ANN

A N 134 SHONGUM RD 
DENVILLE, NJ 07834

Denville
Township-
04-01

ELECTED REP CC

N1862152366 SMITH,
STEVEN I A N 134 SHONGUM RD 

DENVILLE, NJ 07834
Denville
Township-
04-01

ELECTED REP CC

Denville Township-04-02

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

K5070952310 DOUR,
CHRISTOPHER
L

A N 1 VAN DORN PL 
DENVILLE, NJ 07834

Denville
Township-
04-02

ELECTED REP CC
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Denville Township-04-03

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

K0783452296 BOTTI,
JEANETTE
E

A N
73 MOUNT PLEASANT
TPKE 
DENVILLE, NJ 07834

Denville
Township-
04-03

ELECTED REP CC
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Dover Town-01-01

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

M5326152356 RAMOS,
IDALI A N

45 BASSETT HWY 
APT 313 
DOVER, NJ 07801

Dover
Town-01-
01

APPOINTED REP CC

Dover Town-01-02

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

M6066952358 RODRIGUEZ,
GAILE A F 25 CENTRAL AVE 

DOVER, NJ 07801
Dover
Town-
01-02

APPOINTED REP CC

Dover Town-01-03
ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC Assigned/Elected CC/MC Party CC/MC

Dover Town-02-01

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

K1920852300 HURON
CARMONA,
WENDY J

A F 59 RANDOLPH AVE 
DOVER, NJ 07801

Dover
Town-
02-01

ELECTED REP CC

M2524152347 MULLIN,
JAMES L A N 150 ANN ST 

DOVER, NJ 07801
Dover
Town-
02-01

ELECTED REP CC

Dover Town-02-02

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

L3578752328 JENKINS,
DANNY A A N 12 CONRAD PL 

DOVER, NJ 07801
Dover
Town-02-
02

ELECTED REP CC

Dover Town-02-03
ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC Assigned/Elected CC/MC Party CC/MC

Dover Town-03-01

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

K1995652300 CARROLL,
PATRICIA R A N 107 S SALEM ST 

DOVER, NJ 07801
Dover
Town-
03-01

ELECTED REP CC

Dover Town-03-02

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

N1427552365 SHULER,
URSULA W A N 1 HILLCREST AVE 

DOVER, NJ 07801
Dover
Town-
03-02

ELECTED REP CC

N1427652365 SHULER,
WILLIAM F A N 1 HILLCREST AVE 

DOVER, NJ 07801
Dover
Town-
03-02

ELECTED REP CC
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Dover Town-03-03

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

M6250152359 ROSARIO,
MARIA A N 29 3RD ST 

DOVER, NJ 07801
Dover
Town-03-
03

ELECTED REP CC

Dover Town-04-01

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

M5312352356 GARZON,
GIANNA M A F 277 E BLACKWELL ST 

DOVER, NJ 07801
Dover
Town-
04-01

APPOINTED REP CC

L3300252327 INGLIS,
WILLIAM R A M 32 RUTAN DR 

DOVER, NJ 07801
Dover
Town-
04-01

ELECTED REP CC

Dover Town-04-02

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

L4628052332 KLINE,
ROBIN R A F 49 JACKSON AVE 

DOVER, NJ 07801
Dover
Town-
04-02

ELECTED REP CC

N3342652371 TITUS,
RUDYARD
K

A N 130 BERRY ST 
DOVER, NJ 07801

Dover
Town-
04-02

ELECTED REP CC

Dover Town-04-03

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

K4983851229 ROMAN,
GUILLERMO A M 78 OAK ST 

DOVER, NJ 07801
Dover
Town-
04-02

APPOINTED REP CC
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East Hanover Township-00-01
ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC Assigned/Elected CC/MC Party CC/MC

East Hanover Township-00-02

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

N5283552378 WIOLAND,
JOHN A A M

32 TREMONT DR 
EAST HANOVER, NJ
07936

East
Hanover
Township-
00-02

ELECTED REP CC

N5283652378 WIOLAND,
KATHLEEN A F

32 TREMONT DR 
EAST HANOVER, NJ
07936

East
Hanover
Township-
00-02

ELECTED REP CC

East Hanover Township-00-03
ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC Assigned/Elected CC/MC Party CC/MC

East Hanover Township-00-04
ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC Assigned/Elected CC/MC Party CC/MC

East Hanover Township-00-05
ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC Assigned/Elected CC/MC Party CC/MC

East Hanover Township-00-06
ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC Assigned/Elected CC/MC Party CC/MC

East Hanover Township-00-07
ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC Assigned/Elected CC/MC Party CC/MC

East Hanover Township-00-08
ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC Assigned/Elected CC/MC Party CC/MC
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Florham Park Borough-00-01

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

M5167552355 QUIGLEY,
DONALD
E

A M
6 INSLEY RD 
FLORHAM PARK, NJ
07932

Florham
Park
Borough-
00-01

ELECTED REP CC

M5167652355 QUIGLEY,
MARIA A F

6 INSLEY RD 
FLORHAM PARK, NJ
07932

Florham
Park
Borough-
00-01

ELECTED REP CC

Florham Park Borough-00-02
ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC Assigned/Elected CC/MC Party CC/MC

Florham Park Borough-00-03

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

N0843552363 SCHUMACHER,
ROSEMARY A N

51 ROOSEVELT BLVD 
FLORHAM PARK, NJ
07932

Florham
Park
Borough-
00-02

ELECTED REP CC

Florham Park Borough-00-04

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

N3052952370 TAYLOR,
MARK J A N

23 SHERBROOKE DR 
FLORHAM PARK, NJ
07932

Florham
Park
Borough-
00-04

ELECTED REP CC

Florham Park Borough-00-05
ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC Assigned/Elected CC/MC Party CC/MC

Florham Park Borough-00-06

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

F6162340969 FOX,
DAVID
M

A M
1 HADLEY DR 
UNIT 302 
FLORHAM PARK, NJ
07932

Florham Park
Borough-00-
06

ELECTED REP CC

Florham Park Borough-00-07

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

M5545352357 REIDENBERG,
DAVID H A N

3 1ST ST 
FLORHAM PARK, NJ
07932

Florham
Park
Borough-
00-07

ELECTED REP CC

M5545452357 REIDENBERG,
DIANE L A F

3 1ST ST 
FLORHAM PARK, NJ
07932

Florham
Park
Borough-
00-07

ELECTED REP CC
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Florham Park Borough-00-08

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

K0595852295 BOETGER,
THERESA
M

A F
65 FLORENCE DR 
FLORHAM PARK, NJ
07932

Florham
Park
Borough-
00-08

ELECTED REP CC

Florham Park Borough-00-09
ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC Assigned/Elected CC/MC Party CC/MC
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Hanover Township-00-01

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

M1596252343 MEOLA,
FREDERICK
C

A M
82 N BELAIR AVE 
CEDAR KNOLLS, NJ
07927

Hanover
Township-
00-01

APPOINTED REP CC

M4729752354 MONACO,
SUSAN P A F

3 LARCH RD 
CEDAR KNOLLS, NJ
07927

Hanover
Township-
00-02

APPOINTED REP CC

Hanover Township-00-02

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

K0920452296 JOHNSTON,
GINA L A F

100 POPLAR DR 
CEDAR KNOLLS, NJ
07927

Hanover
Township-
00-02

ELECTED REP CC

L3721352328 JOHNSTON,
SHAWN R A M

Hanover
Township-
00-02

ELECTED REP CC

Hanover Township-00-03

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

K1793652299 BONO,
CLAUDIA
M

A F
77 CROSS RD 
CEDAR KNOLLS, NJ
07927

Hanover
Township-
00-03

ELECTED REP CC

L4387252331 KEYSER,
WILLIAM
J

A N
100 MALAPARDIS RD 
CEDAR KNOLLS, NJ
07927

Hanover
Township-
00-03

ELECTED REP CC

Hanover Township-00-04

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

K6523052315 GRASSO,
AMY M A F 45 N JEFFERSON RD 

WHIPPANY, NJ 07981
Hanover
Township-
00-04

ELECTED REP CC

L1415052320 GRASSO,
LEONARD A N 45 N JEFFERSON RD 

WHIPPANY, NJ 07981
Hanover
Township-
00-04

ELECTED REP CC

Hanover Township-00-05

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

O0145152383 EGBERT,
CHRISTINE
V

A F 27 SUNSET DR 
WHIPPANY, NJ 07981

Hanover
Township-
00-05

ELECTED REP CC

M0991952341 MCCABE,
WILLIAM
C

A M 84 GRIFFITH DR 
WHIPPANY, NJ 07981

Hanover
Township-
00-05

ELECTED REP CC
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Hanover Township-00-06

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

L3721052328 LANDERS,
KIMBERLY
A

A N 11 INDEPENDENCE DR 
WHIPPANY, NJ 07981

Hanover
Township-
00-06

ELECTED REP CC

M2858752348 NEIDHARDT,
JAMES J A N 3414 APPLETON WAY 

WHIPPANY, NJ 07981
Hanover
Township-
00-06

ELECTED REP CC

Hanover Township-00-07

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

O0539952384 CASSIDY,
MICHAEL
P

A N 4 ADAMS DR 
WHIPPANY, NJ 07981

Hanover
Township-
00-07

ELECTED REP CC

K5371652312 EAMES,
BARBARA
K

A N 6 COVE LANE RD 
WHIPPANY, NJ 07981

Hanover
Township-
00-07

ELECTED REP CC

Hanover Township-00-08

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

M3967552351 PASKERT,
CAROL M A F 163 PARK AVE 

WHIPPANY, NJ 07981
Hanover
Township-
00-08

ELECTED REP CC

N2870152370 SZESKO,
PAUL
CHARLES

A N 27 FIELDSTONE DR 
WHIPPANY, NJ 07981

Hanover
Township-
00-08

ELECTED REP CC

Hanover Township-00-09

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

L2192051241 GAYNOR,
SEAN O A M 74 REYNOLDS AVE 

WHIPPANY, NJ 07981
Hanover
Township-
00-09

ELECTED REP CC

L4238952330 KELLY,
KEVIN R A M 3510 APPLETON WAY 

WHIPPANY, NJ 07981
Hanover
Township-
00-06

APPOINTED REP CC
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Harding Township-00-01

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

K1233052298 BRUNO,
BARBARA
B

A N 2 POPLAR LN 
MORRISTOWN, NJ 07960

Harding
Township-
00-01

ELECTED REP CC

B3524151746 MODI,
DEVANSHU
L

A M 171 SAND SPRING RD 
MORRISTOWN, NJ 07960

PO BOX 343 
NEW VERNON, NJ 07976

Harding
Township-
00-01

ELECTED REP CC

Harding Township-00-02

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

J3244753391 ADDONIZIO,
THOMAS H A M 18 HOLLY HILLS LN 

MORRISTOWN, NJ 07960
Harding
Township-
00-02

ELECTED REP CC

J0083551188 GALANTE,
LIVIA M A N 10 HARTLEY FARMS RD 

MORRISTOWN, NJ 07960
Harding
Township-
00-02

ELECTED REP CC

Harding Township-00-03

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

K0832152296 BOYAN,
GEORGE
A

A M 61 MILLBROOK RD 
NEW VERNON, NJ 07976

PO BOX 118 
NEW VERNON, NJ 07976

Harding
Township-
00-03

ELECTED REP CC

N6310552381 LACZ,
NICOLE L A F

120 VILLAGE RD 
GREEN VILLAGE, NJ
07935

Harding
Township-
00-03

ELECTED REP CC

Harding Township-00-04

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

N3407652372 TONG,
DEBORAH P A F

48 LAKE TRL W 
MORRISTOWN, NJ
07960

Harding
Township-
00-04

ELECTED REP CC

C6334851777 YATES,
CHRISTOPHER
M

A M
43 BAILEYS MILL RD 
BASKING RIDGE, NJ
07920

Harding
Township-
00-04

ELECTED REP CC
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Jefferson Township-00-01

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

C3061052868 SARMIENTO,
ASHLEY M A F

22 HILL HOLLOW RD 
LAKE HOPATCONG, NJ
07849

Jefferson
Township-
00-01

APPOINTED REP CC

M1806252344 MILLAR,
MATTHEW F A M

Jefferson
Township-
00-01

ELECTED REP CC

Jefferson Township-00-02

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

K2166452301 CATHCART,
CARL F A N

1 SYCAMORE ST 
LAKE HOPATCONG, NJ
07849

Jefferson
Township-
00-02

ELECTED REP CC

L3317852327 IOFFREDO,
YVONNE A N

67 E SHORE RD 
LAKE HOPATCONG, NJ
07849

Jefferson
Township-
00-02

ELECTED REP CC

Jefferson Township-00-03

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

K4118352307 DECROSTA,
MATTHEW A M

79 S LAKESIDE AVE 
LAKE HOPATCONG, NJ
07849

Jefferson
Township-
00-03

ELECTED REP CC

K4118452307 LASH,
TRACY A F

79 S LAKESIDE AVE 
LAKE HOPATCONG, NJ
07849

Jefferson
Township-
00-03

ELECTED REP CC

Jefferson Township-00-04

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

M5378352356 SAARLOOS,
SHERRI A A F

4 BRIGHTS POINT RD 
LAKE HOPATCONG, NJ
07849

Jefferson
Township-
00-04

ELECTED REP CC

G3872451499 SEVILLA,
RONNIE O A M

11 COMO TER 
LAKE HOPATCONG, NJ
07849

Jefferson
Township-
00-04

ELECTED REP CC

Jefferson Township-00-05

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

K6264252314 FINNEGAN,
KIMBERLEY A F

122 ESPANONG RD 
LAKE HOPATCONG, NJ
07849

Jefferson
Township-
00-05

ELECTED REP CC

A3850252453 SCHULTZ,
DANIEL E A N

18 YACHT CLUB DR 
LAKE HOPATCONG, NJ
07849

Jefferson
Township-
00-05

ELECTED REP CC
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Jefferson Township-00-06

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

N1802252366 SMITH,
HAROLD R A M 7 ISLAND TRL 

WHARTON, NJ 07885
Jefferson
Township-
00-06

ELECTED REP CC

N5239152378 WILSUSEN,
KRISTINE
A

A N 2 ISLAND TRL 
WHARTON, NJ 07885

Jefferson
Township-
00-06

ELECTED REP CC

Jefferson Township-00-07

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

C1593452863 SENATORE,
MELISSA A A F

96 LONGWOOD LAKE
RD 
OAK RIDGE, NJ 07438

Jefferson
Township-
00-07

ELECTED REP CC

Jefferson Township-00-08

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

K0407752295 BISHOP,
PAIGE K A F 70 SCHOOL HOUSE RD 

OAK RIDGE, NJ 07438
Jefferson
Township-
00-08

ELECTED REP CC

K5262552311 DUNHAM,
JEAN
HOWES

A N 30 MILTON RD 
OAK RIDGE, NJ 07438

Jefferson
Township-
00-08

ELECTED REP CC

Jefferson Township-00-09

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

K0393752295 BIRMINGHAM,
ROBERT A N 5 WOOD HOLLOW TRL 

OAK RIDGE, NJ 07438
Jefferson
Township-
00-09

ELECTED REP CC

K1145552297 BROWN,
SHEILA J A F

299 DOVER MILTON
RD 
OAK RIDGE, NJ 07438

Jefferson
Township-
00-09

ELECTED REP CC

Jefferson Township-00-10

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

K1038552297 BRIDGES,
DOUGLAS
E

A N 21 WILDWOOD RD 
OAK RIDGE, NJ 07438

Jefferson
Township-
00-10

ELECTED REP CC

L4098552330 KAULFERS,
STEPHANIE
M

A N 14 WILDWOOD RD 
OAK RIDGE, NJ 07438

Jefferson
Township-
00-10

ELECTED REP CC

Jefferson Township-00-11

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

N5537352768 GARRUTO,
BARBARA
S

A F 40 MARY ANN RD 
OAK RIDGE, NJ 07438

Jefferson
Township-
00-11

ELECTED REP CC

L3910452329 KALISH,
JOSH H A M 103 NOTCH RD 

OAK RIDGE, NJ 07438
Jefferson
Township-
00-11

ELECTED REP CC

Page 25 of 124



01/12/2026 County Committee
Morris County

Generated by moccsraho003

Jefferson Township-00-12

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

M3077052348 NOBLE,
SUSAN L A F 18 PETERSBURG CT 

OAK RIDGE, NJ 07438
Jefferson
Township-
00-12

ELECTED REP CC

N1553652365 SIMMONS,
THOMAS A M 2 SCHOFIELD CT 

OAK RIDGE, NJ 07438
Jefferson
Township-
00-12

ELECTED REP CC

Jefferson Township-00-13

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

N3938652373 VANDERPLOEG,
DONNA M A F 14 CRYSTAL RD 

OAK RIDGE, NJ 07438
Jefferson
Township-
00-13

ELECTED REP CC

N3938752373 VANDERPLOEG,
ROBERT A M

Jefferson
Township-
00-13

ELECTED REP CC

Jefferson Township-00-14

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

J3720151929 MOLINA,
FRANK T A M 1 SUMMER WALK CIR 

OAK RIDGE, NJ 07438
Jefferson
Township-
00-14

ELECTED REP CC

N5329252378 WOEHLE,
MICHELLE
J

A F 6 WINDSOR DR 
OAK RIDGE, NJ 07438

Jefferson
Township-
00-14

ELECTED REP CC
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Kinnelon Borough-00-01

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

H3198252628 CHIRDO,
ANTHONY
L

A M 8 HARRISON RD 
KINNELON, NJ 07405

Kinnelon
Borough-
00-01

ELECTED REP CC

H5689952636 SPANO,
APRIL L A N 21 FORESTDALE RD 

KINNELON, NJ 07405
Kinnelon
Borough-
00-01

ELECTED REP CC

Kinnelon Borough-00-02

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

J5122553036 FRANK,
CYNTHIA A F 52 DENISE DR 

KINNELON, NJ 07405
Kinnelon
Borough-
00-02

ELECTED REP CC

I4716051911 RODRIGUEZ,
ALBERTO A M 6 DENISE DR 

KINNELON, NJ 07405
Kinnelon
Borough-
00-02

ELECTED REP CC

Kinnelon Borough-00-03

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

J6348153040 MALONEY,
SCOTT M A M 67 GREEN HILL RD 

KINNELON, NJ 07405
Kinnelon
Borough-
00-03

ELECTED REP CC

M4634551273 PASSALACQUA,
LEANNE A F 450 LAUREL LANE TER 

KINNELON, NJ 07405
Kinnelon
Borough-
00-03

ELECTED REP CC

Kinnelon Borough-00-04

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

L5916952336 LEWIS,
ROBERT
W

A M 37 GRAVEL HILL RD 
KINNELON, NJ 07405

Kinnelon
Borough-
00-04

ELECTED REP CC

L5917052336 LEWIS,
TERESA S A N 37 GRAVEL HILL RD 

KINNELON, NJ 07405
Kinnelon
Borough-
00-04

ELECTED REP CC

Kinnelon Borough-00-05

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

K5554853060 DAMICO,
KAREN M A F 16 LEDGEWOOD TRL 

KINNELON, NJ 07405
Kinnelon
Borough-
00-05

ELECTED REP CC

M3976552351 PASSALACQUA,
EUGENE J A M 29 PHEASANT RUN 

KINNELON, NJ 07405
Kinnelon
Borough-
00-07

ELECTED REP CC
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Kinnelon Borough-00-06

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

M4673152354 PASSALACQUA,
DEANNA H A F 19 ROUND HILL RD 

KINNELON, NJ 07405
Kinnelon
Borough-
00-06

ELECTED REP CC

E6480652924 PASSALACQUA,
JAMIE J A M 19 ROUND HILL RD 

KINNELON, NJ 07405
Kinnelon
Borough-
00-06

ELECTED REP CC

Kinnelon Borough-00-07

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

M0024052338 MABEY,
SEAN M A M 11 OAKWOOD TRL 

KINNELON, NJ 07405
Kinnelon
Borough-
00-07

ELECTED REP CC

H4075451522 PIOCOSTA,
LESLIE A A F 144 MILLER RD 

KINNELON, NJ 07405
Kinnelon
Borough-
00-07

ELECTED REP CC
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Lincoln Park Borough-01-01

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

L0707452318 GEMIAN,
GARY A M

3 EUGENE CIR 
LINCOLN PARK, NJ
07035

Lincoln
Park
Borough-
01-01

ELECTED REP CC

M0223852339 MAINARDI,
SANDRA J A F

24 SHERBROOKE DR 
LINCOLN PARK, NJ
07035

Lincoln
Park
Borough-
01-01

ELECTED REP CC

Lincoln Park Borough-01-02

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

M2051652345 MOELLER,
DANIEL W A M

11 WASHINGTON AVE 
LINCOLN PARK, NJ
07035

PO BOX 4 
LINCOLN PARK, NJ
07035

Lincoln
Park
Borough-
01-02

ELECTED REP CC

N4937552377 WETMORE,
DAVID C A N

31 PLEASANT AVE 
LINCOLN PARK, NJ
07035

Lincoln
Park
Borough-
01-02

ELECTED REP CC

Lincoln Park Borough-02-01

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

M2292752346 MORERE,
GEORGE
A

A M
209 COMLY RD 
APT D29 
LINCOLN PARK, NJ
07035

Lincoln
Park
Borough-
02-01

APPOINTED REP CC

N2817252370 SWEET,
CARIANN
L

A F
35 LONGVIEW AVE 
LINCOLN PARK, NJ
07035

Lincoln
Park
Borough-
02-01

APPOINTED REP CC

Lincoln Park Borough-02-02

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

M6331752359 ROSS,
ELLEN
T

A F
20 HIGHLAND ST 
LINCOLN PARK, NJ
07035

Lincoln Park
Borough-02-
02

ELECTED REP CC

Lincoln Park Borough-03-01

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

M3305452349 ODENBRETT,
PATRICIA A A N

22 ROSENBROOK DR 
LINCOLN PARK, NJ
07035

Lincoln
Park
Borough-
03-01

ELECTED REP CC

M3305552349 ODENBRETT,
WAYNE A A N

22 ROSENBROOK DR 
LINCOLN PARK, NJ
07035

Lincoln
Park
Borough-
03-01

ELECTED REP CC
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Lincoln Park Borough-03-02
ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC Assigned/Elected CC/MC Party CC/MC

Lincoln Park Borough-04-01

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

L1778652321 GURKOVICH,
JOSEPH J A N

195 PINE BROOK RD 
LINCOLN PARK, NJ
07035

Lincoln
Park
Borough-
04-01

ELECTED REP CC

Lincoln Park Borough-04-02

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

N3229952371 THOMPSON,
ANN A F

99 MINNEHAHA PATH 
LINCOLN PARK, NJ
07035

Lincoln
Park
Borough-
04-02

ELECTED REP CC
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Long Hill Township-00-01

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

L0761752318 GERECHT,
EDWIN F A N 46 ROLLING HILL DR 

MILLINGTON, NJ 07946
Long Hill
Township-
00-01

ELECTED REP CC

L1758752321 GULLY,
SUZANNE
F

A F 24 STACEY CT 
MILLINGTON, NJ 07946

Long Hill
Township-
00-01

ELECTED REP CC

Long Hill Township-00-02

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

N3597752372 LAVENDER,
JOANNE T A F 1850 LONG HILL RD 

MILLINGTON, NJ 07946
Long Hill
Township-
00-02

ELECTED REP CC

L5526652335 LAVENDER,
SCOTT D A N 1850 LONG HILL RD 

MILLINGTON, NJ 07946
Long Hill
Township-
00-02

ELECTED REP CC

Long Hill Township-00-03

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

K2235752301 ARMENTI-
CERCHIARO,
SHARON A

A F 273 ESSEX ST 
STIRLING, NJ 07980

Long Hill
Township-
00-03

ELECTED REP CC

K1769552299 CAPAROSO,
JAMES V A N 265 MORRIS ST 

STIRLING, NJ 07980
Long Hill
Township-
00-03

ELECTED REP CC

Long Hill Township-00-04

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

N0453252362 SAUER
HAIN,
SUSAN D

A N 52 FOREST DR 
STIRLING, NJ 07980

Long Hill
Township-
00-04

ELECTED REP CC

N4165252374 VERLEZZA,
VICTOR T A N 18 STEPHANIE DR 

STIRLING, NJ 07980
Long Hill
Township-
00-04

ELECTED REP CC

Long Hill Township-00-05

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

K1047852297 BRIGGS,
ANDREA A A F 42 HIGHLAND AVE 

GILLETTE, NJ 07933
Long Hill
Township-
00-05

ELECTED REP CC

L1649152321 GROSSKOPF,
THOMAS D A N 79 MILTON AVE 

GILLETTE, NJ 07933
Long Hill
Township-
00-05

ELECTED REP CC

Long Hill Township-00-06

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

M4693952354 PISERCHIA,
GUY T A N 251 DEER PATH 

GILLETTE, NJ 07933
Long Hill
Township-
00-06

ELECTED REP CC
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Madison Borough-00-01
ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC Assigned/Elected CC/MC Party CC/MC

Madison Borough-00-02

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

K3747852306 DAILEY,
KATHERINE
M

A N 20 W END AVE 
MADISON, NJ 07940

Madison
Borough-
00-02

ELECTED REP CC

Madison Borough-00-03
ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC Assigned/Elected CC/MC Party CC/MC

Madison Borough-00-04
ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC Assigned/Elected CC/MC Party CC/MC

Madison Borough-00-05

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

K5829552313 FALCO,
JOSEPH J A N 50 DELLWOOD DR 

MADISON, NJ 07940
Madison
Borough-
00-05

ELECTED REP CC

Madison Borough-00-06
ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC Assigned/Elected CC/MC Party CC/MC

Madison Borough-00-07
ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC Assigned/Elected CC/MC Party CC/MC

Madison Borough-00-08

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

K3390352305 COVIELLO,
GRETCHEN
S

A F 14 BRANNICK DR 
MADISON, NJ 07940

Madison
Borough-
00-08

ELECTED REP CC

B4529553976 COVIELLO,
NICHOLAS
P

A N 14 BRANNICK DR 
MADISON, NJ 07940

Madison
Borough-
00-08

ELECTED REP CC

Madison Borough-00-09

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

L5684252335 LEFFLER,
JASON J A M

348 WOODLAND RD 
APT 1 
MADISON, NJ 07940

Madison
Borough-
00-09

ELECTED REP CC
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Madison Borough-00-10

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

E0351052903 WILSON,
JOHN J A M 27 SHERWOOD AVE 

MADISON, NJ 07940
Madison
Borough-
00-10

ELECTED REP CC

E0037952902 WILSON,
MARY L A F 27 SHERWOOD AVE 

MADISON, NJ 07940
Madison
Borough-
00-10

ELECTED REP CC

Madison Borough-00-11
ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC Assigned/Elected CC/MC Party CC/MC

Madison Borough-00-12

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

L2815352325 HOLDEN,
MARY
ANNA N

A N 25 GROVE ST 
MADISON, NJ 07940

Madison
Borough-
00-12

ELECTED REP CC

Madison Borough-00-13
ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC Assigned/Elected CC/MC Party CC/MC

Madison Borough-00-14

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

N2098152367 SPATOLA,
ALISON C A F 6 ROSE AVE 

MADISON, NJ 07940
Madison
Borough-
00-14

ELECTED REP CC

N2098252367 SPATOLA,
ALLEN J A M 6 ROSE AVE 

MADISON, NJ 07940
Madison
Borough-
00-14

ELECTED REP CC
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Mendham Borough-00-01

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

L3251452327 IDE,
TIMOTHY
M

A N 3 N LINDEN LN 
MENDHAM, NJ 07945

Mendham
Borough-
00-01

ELECTED REP CC

Mendham Borough-00-02

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

P5302952436 MOLNAR,
JAMES M A M 32 HILLTOP RD 

MENDHAM, NJ 07945
Mendham
Borough-
00-02

ELECTED REP CC

Mendham Borough-00-03

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

J5085952289 ACKERMAN,
DIANNE K A F 5 BROOKFIELD WAY 

MENDHAM, NJ 07945
Mendham
Borough-
00-03

ELECTED REP CC

J6367752293 BATTAGLINO,
SHARON R A F 5A DEAN RD 

MENDHAM, NJ 07945
Mendham
Borough-
00-03

APPOINTED REP CC

Mendham Borough-00-04

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

K6464752315 FOERSTER,
TIMOTHY
A

A N 4 HALSTEAD RD 
MENDHAM, NJ 07945

Mendham
Borough-
00-04

ELECTED REP CC

L0478452317 GANGEMI,
BRITTA P A F 13 ORCHARD ST 

MENDHAM, NJ 07945
Mendham
Borough-
00-04

ELECTED REP CC

Mendham Borough-00-05

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

K5463152312 EGERTER,
JOHN F A N 9 KNOLLWOOD DR 

MENDHAM, NJ 07945
Mendham
Borough-
00-05

ELECTED REP CC

M0645452340 MARTIN,
DONALD J A N 45 MOUNTAIN AVE 

MENDHAM, NJ 07945
Mendham
Borough-
00-04

APPOINTED REP CC
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Mendham Township-00-01

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

F2450152932 DALEY,
PATRICK
H

A M 10 HAMILTON DR 
MORRISTOWN, NJ 07960

Mendham
Township-
00-01

ELECTED REP CC

K6427252315 FLOREK,
PHYLLIS
J

A N 7 PRUDENCE LN 
MORRISTOWN, NJ 07960

Mendham
Township-
00-01

ELECTED REP CC

Mendham Township-00-02

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

L4741152332 KOENIG,
GEORGE
C

A M 13 N GATE RD 
MENDHAM, NJ 07945

Mendham
Township-
00-02

ELECTED REP CC

A0315353543 NEIBART,
SARAH R A F 1 SAMANTHA LN 

MENDHAM, NJ 07945
Mendham
Township-
00-02

ELECTED REP CC

Mendham Township-00-03

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

M0104552338 MACNEIL,
JANE B A F

31 E MAIN ST 
MENDHAM TWP, NJ
07945

PO BOX 138 
BROOKSIDE, NJ 07926

Mendham
Township-
00-03

ELECTED REP CC

M2116052345 MONAGHAN,
NICHOLAS A M

20 W MAIN ST 
MORRISTOWN, NJ
07960

Mendham
Township-
00-03

ELECTED REP CC

Mendham Township-00-04

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

J6481852293 BECKERMAN,
KENNETH D A M 7 GREEN HILLS RD 

MENDHAM, NJ 07945
Mendham
Township-
00-04

ELECTED REP CC

L5369552334 LANGE,
DAVID A M 2 THACKERY LN 

MENDHAM, NJ 07945
Mendham
Township-
00-04

ELECTED REP CC

Mendham Township-00-05

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

K0527652295 BLOOD,
RICHARD A A M 32 TINGLEY RD 

MORRISTOWN, NJ 07960
Mendham
Township-
00-03

APPOINTED REP CC

J3273752283 KRAYNIAK,
CHRISTINE
G

A F 2 BUDDY LN 
MORRISTOWN, NJ 07960

Mendham
Township-
00-05

ELECTED REP CC
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Mine Hill Township-00-01

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

K5720952313 ESPOSITO,
SCOTT E A M 10 VALLEY VIEW DR 

MINE HILL, NJ 07803
Mine Hill
Township-
00-01

ELECTED REP CC

E2493853280 MARINO,
JERILYN A F 230 W RANDOLPH AVE 

MINE HILL, NJ 07803
Mine Hill
Township-
00-01

ELECTED REP CC

Mine Hill Township-00-02

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

M2342252346 MORRIS,
NANCY
ANN

A N 3 INDIAN FALLS RD 
MINE HILL, NJ 07803

Mine Hill
Township-
00-02

ELECTED REP CC

F2155053674 MORRIS,
ZACHARY
S

A M 3 INDIAN FALLS RD 
MINE HILL, NJ 07803

Mine Hill
Township-
00-02

ELECTED REP CC

Mine Hill Township-00-03

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

L0961752319 GIORDANO,
DEBORAH
A

A F 12 CENTRAL AVE 
MINE HILL, NJ 07803

Mine Hill
Township-
00-03

ELECTED REP CC

N5184252378 WILLIS,
FREDERICK
F

A M 1 BLUEBERRY LN 
MINE HILL, NJ 07803

Mine Hill
Township-
00-03

ELECTED REP CC

Page 36 of 124



01/12/2026 County Committee
Morris County

Generated by moccsraho003

Montville Township-00-01

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

K6116452314 FERRARA,
PASCAL J A N 26 BOONTON AVE 

BOONTON, NJ 07005
Montville
Township-
00-01

ELECTED REP CC

L0061652316 FRAGOMENI,
MARIE A A F

12 ROCKAWAY VALLEY
RD 
BOONTON, NJ 07005

Montville
Township-
00-01

ELECTED REP CC

Montville Township-00-02

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

K1587152299 CAIN,
RONALD
R

A N 41 BLOOMFIELD AVE 
PINE BROOK, NJ 07058

PO BOX: 277 
PINE BROOK, NJ 07058

Montville
Township-
00-02

ELECTED REP CC

L2328752323 HEANEY,
CHRISTIE
A

A N 1 ADAMARY PL 
PINE BROOK, NJ 07058

Montville
Township-
00-02

ELECTED REP CC

Montville Township-00-03

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

B3838652849 PIERCE,
ANNABEL A F 10 MARGUERITE LN 

TOWACO, NJ 07082
Montville
Township-
00-03

ELECTED REP CC

M4684152354 PISANO,
RYAN M A M 16 MARGUERITE LN 

TOWACO, NJ 07082
Montville
Township-
00-03

ELECTED REP CC

Montville Township-00-04

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

K3185352304 COONEY,
FRANK W A M 9 ROCKLEDGE RD 

MONTVILLE, NJ 07045
Montville
Township-
00-04

ELECTED REP CC

L6435352337 LUCIANO,
MARLA M A F 1 MASAR RD 

BOONTON, NJ 07005
Montville
Township-
00-04

ELECTED REP CC

Montville Township-00-05

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

L1235852320 GOODMAN,
ELAINE L A F 33 MANCHESTER WAY 

PINE BROOK, NJ 07058
Montville
Township-
00-05

ELECTED REP CC

L1235952320 GOODMAN,
GERALD L A N 33 MANCHESTER WAY 

PINE BROOK, NJ 07058
Montville
Township-
00-05

ELECTED REP CC
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Montville Township-00-06

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

K5847552313 FALL, DAVID
J A M 4 RYAN CT 

TOWACO, NJ 07082
Montville
Township-
00-06

ELECTED REP CC

D3721252892 KORCHMAN,
YELENA A F 20 NATHAN DR 

TOWACO, NJ 07082
Montville
Township-
00-06

ELECTED REP CC

Montville Township-00-07

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

M1521152343 MELCHIORRE,
PAUL A N

136 CHANGEBRIDGE
RD 
APT F6 
MONTVILLE, NJ 07045

Montville
Township-
00-07

ELECTED REP CC

M4389652353 PESKIN,
LINDA B A F 65 GENOBLE RD 

MONTVILLE, NJ 07045
Montville
Township-
00-07

ELECTED REP CC

Montville Township-00-08

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

K2195152301 CAVANAUGH,
CHERYL A A F 108 PINE BROOK RD 

TOWACO, NJ 07082
Montville
Township-
00-08

ELECTED REP CC

N5318452378 WITTY,
CRAIG M A M 11 LONGVIEW DR 

TOWACO, NJ 07082
Montville
Township-
00-08

ELECTED REP CC

Montville Township-00-09

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

L6386652337 LOWENFISH,
ROBERT D A N 30 BRETON DR 

PINE BROOK, NJ 07058
Montville
Township-
00-09

ELECTED REP CC

L3087352326 MANDOLA,
LETITIA A F 25 CHARLEMAGNE PL 

PINE BROOK, NJ 07058
Montville
Township-
00-09

ELECTED REP CC

Montville Township-00-10

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

K3928652307 DAUGHTRY,
JOSEPH M A M 60B HORSENECK RD 

MONTVILLE, NJ 07045
PO BOX 204 
MONTVILLE, NJ 07045

Montville
Township-
00-11

APPOINTED REP CC

N1079152364 SENALDI,
DARIA L A N 109 JACKSONVILLE RD 

TOWACO, NJ 07082
Montville
Township-
00-03

APPOINTED REP CC
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Montville Township-00-11

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

J5681852291 ARAKELIAN,
KAREN M A N 28 SUNSET CT 

MONTVILLE, NJ 07045
Montville
Township-
00-11

ELECTED REP CC

N0015852360 RUSSELL,
SCOTT N A N 8 SUNSET CT 

MONTVILLE, NJ 07045
Montville
Township-
00-11

ELECTED REP CC

Montville Township-00-12

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

L4113952330 KAYNE,
MATTHEW
S

A N 1 STAFFORD PL 
TOWACO, NJ 07082

Montville
Township-
00-12

ELECTED REP CC

Montville Township-00-13

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

G0097152946 SHAMSUDIN,
SHARIF A M 6 STUART CT 

PINE BROOK, NJ 07058
Montville
Township-
00-13

ELECTED REP CC

D4865953265 SHAMSUDIN,
ZEBUNNISA A F 6 STUART CT 

PINE BROOK, NJ 07058
Montville
Township-
00-13

ELECTED REP CC

Montville Township-00-14

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

K5874452313 FANO,
CHRISTINE
E

A N 10 DARO CT 
MONTVILLE, NJ 07045

Montville
Township-
00-14

ELECTED REP CC

M5722952357 RICCARDI,
JOSEPH M A M 19 TOMALYN HILL RD 

MONTVILLE, NJ 07045
Montville
Township-
00-14

ELECTED REP CC

Montville Township-00-15

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

L4214152330 KELLY,
GEORGE
B

A M 10 NIPPON CT 
MONTVILLE, NJ 07045

Montville
Township-
00-15

ELECTED REP CC

O0508953494 STADLIN,
KATE R A F 17 LINDA CT 

MONTVILLE, NJ 07045
Montville
Township-
00-15

ELECTED REP CC

Montville Township-00-16

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

K3162052304 ECKERT-COOK,
DOLORES M A F 82 MAIN RD 

MONTVILLE, NJ 07045
Montville
Township-
00-16

ELECTED REP CC

M0943852341 MAZZACCARO,
THOMAS A N 4 MOORE RD 

MONTVILLE, NJ 07045
Montville
Township-
00-16

ELECTED REP CC
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Montville Township-00-17

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

K3184352304 COONEY,
DEBORAH
J

A F 27 HILLCREST RD 
TOWACO, NJ 07082

Montville
Township-
00-17

ELECTED REP CC

K5888253812 COONEY,
KYLE J A M 27 HILLCREST RD 

TOWACO, NJ 07082
Montville
Township-
00-17

ELECTED REP CC

Montville Township-00-18

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

H5684852994 PACE,
CRISTINA R A F 25 MORRIS AVE 

MONTVILLE, NJ 07045
Montville
Township-
00-16

ELECTED REP CC

N1522852365 SILVERLIEB,
RICHARD R A N 18 TIMBER DR 

MONTVILLE, NJ 07045
Montville
Township-
00-18

ELECTED REP CC
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Morris Plains Borough-00-01

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

L0383152317 GALEA,
PETER J A M

6 MAYFAIR RD 
MORRIS PLAINS, NJ
07950

Morris
Plains
Borough-
00-01

ELECTED REP CC

N2317852368 STECKERT,
MARIANNE
D

A F
17 JAQUI AVE 
MORRIS PLAINS, NJ
07950

Morris
Plains
Borough-
00-01

ELECTED REP CC

Morris Plains Borough-00-02

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

K2980052304 COLLOPY,
ALICE F A N

40 PARKER DR 
MORRIS PLAINS, NJ
07950

Morris
Plains
Borough-
00-02

ELECTED REP CC

N4719152376 WEBBER,
JAMES K A M

14 FOREST AVE 
MORRIS PLAINS, NJ
07950

Morris
Plains
Borough-
00-02

ELECTED REP CC

Morris Plains Borough-00-03

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

K0696152296 BONO,
ANN M A F

137 W HANOVER AVE 
MORRIS PLAINS, NJ
07950

Morris
Plains
Borough-
00-03

ELECTED REP CC

N0749352363 SCHNIPP,
THOMAS
D

A M
87 MAPLE AVE 
MORRIS PLAINS, NJ
07950

Morris
Plains
Borough-
00-03

ELECTED REP CC

Morris Plains Borough-00-04

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

L4259152330 KELLY,
BARBARA
M

A N
89 SUN VALLEY WAY 
MORRIS PLAINS, NJ
07950

Morris
Plains
Borough-
00-04

ELECTED REP CC

N4409252375 WAGNER,
DENNIS M A N

36 SUN VALLEY WAY 
MORRIS PLAINS, NJ
07950

Morris
Plains
Borough-
00-04

ELECTED REP CC
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Morris Plains Borough-00-05

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

G2445652962 LOMBARDI,
MICHAEL A A M

1 WYCKOFF WAY 
MORRIS PLAINS, NJ
07950

Morris
Plains
Borough-
00-05

ELECTED REP CC

M2687552347 MYERS,
JAMES W A M

25 WASHINGTON AVE 
MORRIS PLAINS, NJ
07950

Morris
Plains
Borough-
00-05

ELECTED REP CC

Morris Plains Borough-00-06

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

N1279452364 SHAY,
MICHAEL A M

235 TABOR RD 
MORRIS PLAINS, NJ
07950

Morris
Plains
Borough-
00-06

ELECTED REP CC

N1279552364 SHAY,
NANCY A A N

235 TABOR RD 
MORRIS PLAINS, NJ
07950

Morris
Plains
Borough-
00-06

ELECTED REP CC
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Morris Township-00-01
ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC Assigned/Elected CC/MC Party CC/MC

Morris Township-00-02

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

C1224130016 KIRKHAM,
CAROLE J A F

23 MAX DR 
APT 3A 
MORRISTOWN, NJ 07960

Morris
Township-
00-02

ELECTED REP CC

M1742852344 MICKEL,
ROSE B A F

20 MAX DR 
APT 10A 
MORRISTOWN, NJ 07960

Morris
Township-
00-02

ELECTED REP CC

Morris Township-00-03
ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC Assigned/Elected CC/MC Party CC/MC

Morris Township-00-04

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

M3918352351 PARKOT,
KATHRYN
M

A N 7 TERRY DR 
MORRISTOWN, NJ 07960

Morris
Township-
00-04

ELECTED REP CC

M3918452351 PARKOT,
SEAN M A N 7 TERRY DR 

MORRISTOWN, NJ 07960
Morris
Township-
00-04

ELECTED REP CC

Morris Township-00-05

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

K4236952308 DELGIUDICE,
PHILIP A N

28 VOM EIGEN DR 
MORRISTOWN, NJ
07960

Morris
Township-
00-05

ELECTED REP CC

Morris Township-00-06

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

N4893952377 WERNER,
KARL E A N 13 NORMANDY PKWY 

MORRISTOWN, NJ 07960
Morris
Township-
00-06

ELECTED REP CC

E4360011450 WERNER,
MARINA
R

A F 13 NORMANDY PKWY 
MORRISTOWN, NJ 07960

Morris
Township-
00-06

ELECTED REP CC

Morris Township-00-07
ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC Assigned/Elected CC/MC Party CC/MC

Morris Township-00-08

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

L3695752328 JOHNSON,
PAUL A A M 215 PITNEY PL 

MORRISTOWN, NJ 07960
Morris
Township-
00-08

ELECTED REP CC
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Morris Township-00-09

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

K1116452297 BROOKS,
GEOFFREY
C

A N 49 SPRING VALLEY RD 
MORRISTOWN, NJ 07960

Morris
Township-
00-09

ELECTED REP CC

M2627052347 MURRAY,
MARY
ELLEN

A F 20 CADENCE CT 
MORRISTOWN, NJ 07960

Morris
Township-
00-09

ELECTED REP CC

Morris Township-00-10

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

J4570953035 GRIZZETTI,
JOSCELIN J A N 25 BLACKBERRY LN 

MORRISTOWN, NJ 07960
Morris
Township-
00-10

ELECTED REP CC

N2919652370 TALARICO,
GEORGE R A N 24 BLACKBERRY LN 

MORRISTOWN, NJ 07960
Morris
Township-
00-10

ELECTED REP CC

Morris Township-00-11
ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC Assigned/Elected CC/MC Party CC/MC

Morris Township-00-12
ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC Assigned/Elected CC/MC Party CC/MC

Morris Township-00-13

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

C4950753245 STRUCK,
MATTHEW
A

A M 3 ELLSWORTH AVE 
MORRISTOWN, NJ 07960

Morris
Township-
00-13

ELECTED REP CC

Morris Township-00-14

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

K3414452305 COYLE,
JOHN D A M 32 E LAKE BLVD 

MORRISTOWN, NJ 07960
Morris
Township-
00-14

ELECTED REP CC

M2734652347 NAJWER-
COYLE,
KATHERINE
K

A F 32 E LAKE BLVD 
MORRISTOWN, NJ 07960

Morris
Township-
00-14

ELECTED REP CC

Morris Township-00-15

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

G0822454071 ARZBERGER,
ANDREW J A M 26 WOOD RD 

MORRISTOWN, NJ 07960
Morris
Township-
00-15

ELECTED REP CC

P5359952436 BIEHL, JOHN
D A M 55 BAILEY HOLLOW RD 

MORRISTOWN, NJ 07960
Morris
Township-
00-15

ELECTED REP CC
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Morris Township-00-16
ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC Assigned/Elected CC/MC Party CC/MC

Morris Township-00-17
ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC Assigned/Elected CC/MC Party CC/MC

Morris Township-00-18

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

F2011224637 GALLO,
ELEANOR
M

A F 36 HARWICH RD 
MORRISTOWN, NJ 07960

Morris
Township-
00-18

ELECTED REP CC

L5083552357 MEDITZ,
SCOTT C A M 36 HARWICH RD 

MORRISTOWN, NJ 07960
Morris
Township-
00-18

ELECTED REP CC

Morris Township-00-19
ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC Assigned/Elected CC/MC Party CC/MC

Morris Township-00-20
ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC Assigned/Elected CC/MC Party CC/MC

Morris Township-00-21

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

M4159151271 LAMOUR,
HENRY F A M 85 HARTER RD 

MORRISTOWN, NJ 07960
Morris
Township-
00-21

ELECTED REP CC

K4769052309 LAMOUR,
JOANNE L A F 85 HARTER RD 

MORRISTOWN, NJ 07960
Morris
Township-
00-21

ELECTED REP CC

Morris Township-00-22
ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC Assigned/Elected CC/MC Party CC/MC

Morris Township-00-23
ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC Assigned/Elected CC/MC Party CC/MC

Page 45 of 124



01/12/2026 County Committee
Morris County

Generated by moccsraho003

Morristown Town-01-01
ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC Assigned/Elected CC/MC Party CC/MC

Morristown Town-01-02
ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC Assigned/Elected CC/MC Party CC/MC

Morristown Town-01-03
ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC Assigned/Elected CC/MC Party CC/MC

Morristown Town-01-04

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

M3409752350 OLIVER,
AARON J A M

45 ELM ST 
APT 3D 
MORRISTOWN, NJ 07960

Morristown
Town-01-04 ELECTED REP CC

Morristown Town-02-01
ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC Assigned/Elected CC/MC Party CC/MC

Morristown Town-02-02
ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC Assigned/Elected CC/MC Party CC/MC

Morristown Town-02-03
ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC Assigned/Elected CC/MC Party CC/MC

Morristown Town-03-01

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

M5313552356 RAMIREZ,
CHRISTINA
M

A N 30 FREDERICK ST 
MORRISTOWN, NJ 07960

Morristown
Town-03-
01

ELECTED REP CC

Morristown Town-03-02
ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC Assigned/Elected CC/MC Party CC/MC

Morristown Town-03-03
ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC Assigned/Elected CC/MC Party CC/MC

Morristown Town-04-01
ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC Assigned/Elected CC/MC Party CC/MC
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Morristown Town-04-02

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

M2733952347 NAJM,
EMILE
M

A M 20 OGDEN PL 
MORRISTOWN, NJ 07960

Morristown
Town-04-02 ELECTED REP CC

M2734152347 NAJM,
KAREN
L

A F 20 OGDEN PL 
MORRISTOWN, NJ 07960

Morristown
Town-04-02 ELECTED REP CC

Morristown Town-04-03

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

M1616352343 MERINGOLO,
BRUCE M A N

81 LIDGERWOOD
PKWY 
MORRISTOWN, NJ
07960

Morristown
Town-04-
03

ELECTED REP CC

M3324452349 ODOUGHERTY,
SUSAN B A N

96 OGDEN PL 
MORRISTOWN, NJ
07960

Morristown
Town-04-
03

ELECTED REP CC

Morristown Town-04-04

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

G0870553318 KAITSA,
CELESTE
J

A F
340 SOUTH ST 
APT 11 
MORRISTOWN, NJ 07960

Morristown
Town-04-04 ELECTED REP CC
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Mount Arlington Borough-00-01

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

J5119753397 MARCANO,
MARIO A A M

30 WINDEMERE AVE 
MT ARLINGTON, NJ
07856

Mount
Arlington
Borough-
00-01

ELECTED REP CC

Mount Arlington Borough-00-02

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

K5159652311 DRISCOLL,
JOHN J A N

50 W BERTRAND RD 
MOUNT ARLINGTON, NJ
07856

Mount
Arlington
Borough-
00-02

ELECTED REP CC

M3524552350 OREILLY-
STANZILIS,
LAURA J

A N
31 WILLOW ST 
MOUNT ARLINGTON, NJ
07856

Mount
Arlington
Borough-
00-02

ELECTED REP CC

Mount Arlington Borough-00-03

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

C1016252488 DALTILIO,
DOMINICK A M

32 HARRISON WAY 
MOUNT ARLINGTON, NJ
07856

Mount
Arlington
Borough-
00-03

ELECTED REP CC

L0373452317 GALATE,
JUANITA N A F

216 HOWARD BLVD 
MOUNT ARLINGTON, NJ
07856

Mount
Arlington
Borough-
00-03

ELECTED REP CC

Mount Arlington Borough-00-04

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

L0027452315 FOSTLE,
MELISSA
S

A N 126 ROGERENE WAY 
LANDING, NJ 07850

Mount
Arlington
Borough-
00-04

ELECTED REP CC

L4488252331 KINCAID,
BRIAN W A N

16 MAPLE LN 
MOUNT ARLINGTON, NJ
07856

Mount
Arlington
Borough-
00-04

ELECTED REP CC
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Mount Olive Township-00-01

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

L3926852329 KAMIN,
CHARLES
R

A M 13 DOWNSTREAM DR 
FLANDERS, NJ 07836

Mount
Olive
Township-
00-01

ELECTED REP CC

L3927052329 KAMIN,
LAUREL
A

A F 13 DOWNSTREAM DR 
FLANDERS, NJ 07836

Mount
Olive
Township-
00-01

ELECTED REP CC

Mount Olive Township-00-02

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

L5972552336 LICITRA,
NORMA
A

A F 16 HARWICH RD 
FLANDERS, NJ 07836

Mount
Olive
Township-
00-02

ELECTED REP CC

L5972652336 LICITRA,
PAUL R A N 16 HARWICH RD 

FLANDERS, NJ 07836

Mount
Olive
Township-
00-02

ELECTED REP CC

Mount Olive Township-00-03

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

J5445952290 AMATO,
NICHOLAS A N 14 REHOBETH RD 

FLANDERS, NJ 07836

Mount
Olive
Township-
00-03

ELECTED REP CC

Mount Olive Township-00-04

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

N0417452361 SARGENT,
KIMBERLY
A

A N 18 APOLLO WAY 
FLANDERS, NJ 07836

Mount
Olive
Township-
00-04

ELECTED REP CC

N0417552361 SARGENT,
SCOTT A A N 18 APOLLO WAY 

FLANDERS, NJ 07836

Mount
Olive
Township-
00-04

ELECTED REP CC

Mount Olive Township-00-05

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

M4619952354 BRETT,
LISA A F 6 IRONIA RD 

FLANDERS, NJ 07836

Mount
Olive
Township-
00-05

ELECTED REP CC

K6207152314 FIGUEIRA,
BETHANN A F 10 SAINT ANDREWS CT 

FLANDERS, NJ 07836

Mount
Olive
Township-
00-05

ELECTED REP CC
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Mount Olive Township-00-06

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

K3506453053 AARON,
CHARLES
S

A M 9 VICTORIA DR 
FLANDERS, NJ 07836

Mount
Olive
Township-
00-06

ELECTED REP CC

N3340752371 TITONE,
HENRY J A N 16 VICTORIA DR 

FLANDERS, NJ 07836

Mount
Olive
Township-
00-06

ELECTED REP CC

Mount Olive Township-00-07
ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC Assigned/Elected CC/MC Party CC/MC

Mount Olive Township-00-08

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

M6500152360 RUGGIERO,
RAFFAELE
A

A N 45 DRAKESDALE RD 
FLANDERS, NJ 07836

Mount
Olive
Township-
00-08

ELECTED REP CC

Mount Olive Township-00-09
ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC Assigned/Elected CC/MC Party CC/MC

Mount Olive Township-00-10

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

N1207852364 SHANAPHY,
JASON E A M 8 HUNTER DR 

BUDD LAKE, NJ 07828

Mount
Olive
Township-
00-10

ELECTED REP CC

Mount Olive Township-00-11
ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC Assigned/Elected CC/MC Party CC/MC

Mount Olive Township-00-12

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

L5268752334 LALAMA,
MARY A F 171 MOUNT OLIVE RD 

FLANDERS, NJ 07836

Mount
Olive
Township-
00-12

ELECTED REP CC

M2970952348 NICASTRO,
JOSEPH A M 171 MOUNT OLIVE RD 

FLANDERS, NJ 07836

Mount
Olive
Township-
00-12

ELECTED REP CC
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Mount Olive Township-00-13

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

J4734552287 FERRANTE,
JOHN A A M 10 STANLEY PL 

BUDD LAKE, NJ 07828

Mount
Olive
Township-
00-13

ELECTED REP CC

D4432152895 FERRANTE,
LYNN
MARIE

A N 10 STANLEY PL 
BUDD LAKE, NJ 07828

Mount
Olive
Township-
00-13

ELECTED REP CC

Mount Olive Township-00-14
ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC Assigned/Elected CC/MC Party CC/MC

Mount Olive Township-00-15
ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC Assigned/Elected CC/MC Party CC/MC

Mount Olive Township-00-16

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

K3691652306 CUTTER,
ELIZABETH
A

A N 32 MANOR HOUSE RD 
BUDD LAKE, NJ 07828

Mount
Olive
Township-
00-16

ELECTED REP CC

N1287552364 SHEARD,
GERALD W A M

1 MOUNT OLIVE RD 
UNIT 165 
BUDD LAKE, NJ 07828

Mount
Olive
Township-
00-22

ELECTED REP CC

Mount Olive Township-00-17

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

G5452252605 WELZMULLER,
MARTIN B A M 25 WOODCREST AVE 

BUDD LAKE, NJ 07828

Mount
Olive
Township-
00-17

ELECTED REP CC

Mount Olive Township-00-18
ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC Assigned/Elected CC/MC Party CC/MC

Mount Olive Township-00-19

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

M4882152354 ROMAN,
LOURDES
T

A F 111 CREASE RD 
BUDD LAKE, NJ 07828

Mount
Olive
Township-
00-19

ELECTED REP CC

M6166152359 ROMAN,
SILVIO A A M 111 CREASE RD 

BUDD LAKE, NJ 07828
360 US HIGHWAY 46 
BUDD LAKE, NJ 07828

Mount
Olive
Township-
00-19

ELECTED REP CC
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Mount Olive Township-00-20
ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC Assigned/Elected CC/MC Party CC/MC

Mount Olive Township-00-21
ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC Assigned/Elected CC/MC Party CC/MC

Mount Olive Township-00-22

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

K0895152296 BRADLEY,
ERIK J A M 16 CHELSEA DR 

BUDD LAKE, NJ 07828

Mount
Olive
Township-
00-22

ELECTED REP CC

J2604852280 BRADLEY,
JESSICA A A F 16 CHELSEA DR 

BUDD LAKE, NJ 07828

Mount
Olive
Township-
00-22

ELECTED REP CC
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Mountain Lakes Borough-00-01

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

O4641352787 STELLING,
LUCAS A A M

66 POLLARD RD 
MOUNTAIN LAKES, NJ
07046

Mountain
Lakes
Borough-
00-01

ELECTED REP CC

Mountain Lakes Borough-00-02
ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC Assigned/Elected CC/MC Party CC/MC

Mountain Lakes Borough-00-03

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

M1434152343 MCWILLIAMS,
GORDON A M

95 BOULEVARD 
MOUNTAIN LAKES, NJ
07046

Mountain
Lakes
Borough-
00-03

ELECTED REP CC

N1357152365 SHERTZER,
DEBORAH B A F

5 LOOKOUT RD 
MOUNTAIN LAKES, NJ
07046

Mountain
Lakes
Borough-
00-03

ELECTED REP CC

Mountain Lakes Borough-00-04

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

N0486052362 SAWRANSKY,
HOWARD C A M

16 DARTMOUTH RD 
MOUNTAIN LAKES, NJ
07046

Mountain
Lakes
Borough-
00-04

ELECTED REP CC

Mountain Lakes Borough-00-05

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

L2065452322 HAPPER,
DANIEL J A M

31 RAYNOLD RD 
MOUNTAIN LAKES, NJ
07046

Mountain
Lakes
Borough-
00-05

ELECTED REP CC

N1271852364 SHAW,
STEPHEN
H

A M
4 POINTVIEW PL 
MOUNTAIN LAKES, NJ
07046

Mountain
Lakes
Borough-
00-05

ELECTED REP CC
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Netcong Borough-00-01

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

K3762852306 DALESSANDRO,
DOLORES M A N 8 KOCLAS DR 

NETCONG, NJ 07857
Netcong
Borough-
00-01

ELECTED REP CC

M4604452353 PIERSON,
KEITH J A N 53 ALLEN ST 

NETCONG, NJ 07857
Netcong
Borough-
00-01

ELECTED REP CC

Netcong Borough-00-02

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

N2846452370 SYLVESTER,
JOHN LOUIS A N 110 ALLEN ST 

NETCONG, NJ 07857
Netcong
Borough-
00-02

ELECTED REP CC

N2846552370 SYLVESTER,
JOY A A N 110 ALLEN ST 

NETCONG, NJ 07857
Netcong
Borough-
00-02

ELECTED REP CC
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Parsippany-Troy Hills Township-00-01

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

M5972553856 MUSELLA,
COURTNEY
M

A F 39 HIGH RIDGE RD 
RANDOLPH, NJ 07869

Parsippany-
Troy Hills
Township-
00-01

ELECTED REP CC

B1569153209 MUSELLA,
JUSTIN A M 39 HIGH RIDGE RD 

RANDOLPH, NJ 07869

Parsippany-
Troy Hills
Township-
00-01

ELECTED REP CC

Parsippany-Troy Hills Township-00-02

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

P3961153534 RODERICK,
JOHN P A M

1201 HARRY AND JUDY
DR 
MORRIS PLAINS, NJ
07950

Parsippany-
Troy Hills
Township-
00-02

ELECTED REP CC

N2851252370 SYLVIN,
MICHELE A F

19 DUNNERDALE RD 
MORRIS PLAINS, NJ
07950

Parsippany-
Troy Hills
Township-
00-02

ELECTED REP CC

Parsippany-Troy Hills Township-00-03

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

M1037352341 MCCARTHY,
PATRICK A M 1 PINE TREE PL 

PARSIPPANY, NJ 07054

Parsippany-
Troy Hills
Township-
00-03

ELECTED REP CC

L4842452332 MCCARTHY,
SHARI L A F 1 PINE TREE PL 

PARSIPPANY, NJ 07054

Parsippany-
Troy Hills
Township-
00-03

ELECTED REP CC

Parsippany-Troy Hills Township-00-04

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

N5115752377 WILLANS,
DAVEY L A N

8 JAMAICA RD 
MORRIS PLAINS, NJ
07950

Parsippany-
Troy Hills
Township-
00-04

ELECTED REP CC

K6537849427 ZEQIRAJ,
AURELA A N

2350 STATE ROUTE 10 
APT E32 
MORRIS PLAINS, NJ
07950

Parsippany-
Troy Hills
Township-
00-04

ELECTED REP CC
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Parsippany-Troy Hills Township-00-05

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

N5588152379 YELIN,
LAURENCE
H

A N
28 HILSINGER RD 
MOUNT TABOR, NJ
07878

PO BOX 285 
MOUNT TABOR, NJ
07878

Parsippany-
Troy Hills
Township-
00-05

ELECTED REP CC

L4974552333 YELIN,
MARY M A N

28 HILSINGER RD 
MOUNT TABOR, NJ
07878

PO BOX 285 
MOUNT TABOR, NJ
07878

Parsippany-
Troy Hills
Township-
00-05

ELECTED REP CC

Parsippany-Troy Hills Township-00-06

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

N6278252381 GRASSO,
CASSARA
Z

A N
787 TABOR RD 
MORRIS PLAINS, NJ
07950

Parsippany-
Troy Hills
Township-
00-06

ELECTED REP CC

M6164252359 ROMAN,
JOSEPH T A M

2 SPENCER CT 
MORRIS PLAINS, NJ
07950

Parsippany-
Troy Hills
Township-
00-06

ELECTED REP CC

Parsippany-Troy Hills Township-00-07

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

M2851752348 NEGLIA,
SANDRA
L

A N
4A TIMBERLANE CT 
MORRIS PLAINS, NJ
07950

Parsippany-
Troy Hills
Township-
00-07

ELECTED REP CC

A0212953183 ORRICO,
JOHN T A M

14 PENN RD 
MORRIS PLAINS, NJ
07950

Parsippany-
Troy Hills
Township-
00-07

ELECTED REP CC

Parsippany-Troy Hills Township-00-08

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

L3154452326 HUNTER,
THOMAS
R

A M 39 RAINBOW TRL 
DENVILLE, NJ 07834

Parsippany-
Troy Hills
Township-
00-08

ELECTED REP CC

M4380552353 PERSSON,
SUSAN
LYNN

A N 46 RAINBOW TRL 
DENVILLE, NJ 07834

Parsippany-
Troy Hills
Township-
00-08

ELECTED REP CC
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Parsippany-Troy Hills Township-00-09

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

K1880552300 CARIFI,
PAUL A N

35 ROBIN HOOD RD 
MORRIS PLAINS, NJ
07950

Parsippany-
Troy Hills
Township-
00-09

ELECTED REP CC

N4629652376 WARGO,
KAREN
A

A N
45 ROBIN HOOD RD 
MORRIS PLAINS, NJ
07950

Parsippany-
Troy Hills
Township-
00-09

ELECTED REP CC

Parsippany-Troy Hills Township-00-10

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

M2831852348 NAZZIOLA,
GABRIEL R A N

25 DELBROOK RD 
MORRIS PLAINS, NJ
07950

Parsippany-
Troy Hills
Township-
00-10

ELECTED REP CC

M2831952348 NAZZIOLA,
JENNIFER
A

A F
25 DELBROOK RD 
MORRIS PLAINS, NJ
07950

Parsippany-
Troy Hills
Township-
00-10

ELECTED REP CC

Parsippany-Troy Hills Township-00-11

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

K3068052304 CONNELL,
KRIS A N 68 FLEMINGTON DR 

PARSIPPANY, NJ 07054

Parsippany-
Troy Hills
Township-
00-11

ELECTED REP CC

Parsippany-Troy Hills Township-00-12

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

N5951252380 BRESLAUER,
PAUL J A N 8 DEERFIELD RD 

PARSIPPANY, NJ 07054

Parsippany-
Troy Hills
Township-
00-12

ELECTED REP CC

N5505152379 WYCKOFF,
DIANA L A N 96 GARFIELD RD 

PARSIPPANY, NJ 07054

Parsippany-
Troy Hills
Township-
00-12

ELECTED REP CC

Parsippany-Troy Hills Township-00-13

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

C1269552862 VERMONT,
ANTHONY
L

A M 343 MARCELLA RD 
PARSIPPANY, NJ 07054

Parsippany-
Troy Hills
Township-
00-13

ELECTED REP CC

J3228352282 VERMONT,
MELISSA
A

A F 343 MARCELLA RD 
PARSIPPANY, NJ 07054

Parsippany-
Troy Hills
Township-
00-13

ELECTED REP CC
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Parsippany-Troy Hills Township-00-14

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

M3819852351 PANOS,
BETTY
JANE

A F 2 SPARTAN AVE 
PARSIPPANY, NJ 07054

Parsippany-
Troy Hills
Township-
00-14

ELECTED REP CC

M4713752354 PIZZA,
LEONARD A N 2 SPARTAN AVE 

PARSIPPANY, NJ 07054

Parsippany-
Troy Hills
Township-
00-14

ELECTED REP CC

Parsippany-Troy Hills Township-00-15

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

K4314151227 FULLER-
MCCONNELL,
SIOBHAN M

A F 12 ADELPHIA RD 
PARSIPPANY, NJ 07054

Parsippany-
Troy Hills
Township-
00-15

ELECTED REP CC

Parsippany-Troy Hills Township-00-16

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

M0503452340 MARGOTTA,
DANIEL F A M

300 PARSIPPANY RD 
# 30A 
PARSIPPANY, NJ 07054

Parsippany-
Troy Hills
Township-
00-16

ELECTED REP CC

N0287052361 SANABRIA,
DIANE A F

300 PARSIPPANY RD 
APT 30A 
PARSIPPANY, NJ 07054

Parsippany-
Troy Hills
Township-
00-16

ELECTED REP CC

Parsippany-Troy Hills Township-00-17

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

N3878952373 VALENZANO,
DANIELLE A F 18 ALEXANDER AVE 

PARSIPPANY, NJ 07054

Parsippany-
Troy Hills
Township-
00-17

ELECTED REP CC

P4222053925 VALENZANO,
STEPHEN D A M 18 ALEXANDER AVE 

PARSIPPANY, NJ 07054

Parsippany-
Troy Hills
Township-
00-17

ELECTED REP CC

Parsippany-Troy Hills Township-00-18

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

N0893652363 BEEHLER,
ALISON F A F 51 INTERVALE RD 

BOONTON, NJ 07005

Parsippany-
Troy Hills
Township-
00-18

ELECTED REP CC

J6507552293 BEEHLER,
JOHN H A N 51 INTERVALE RD 

BOONTON, NJ 07005

Parsippany-
Troy Hills
Township-
00-18

ELECTED REP CC
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Parsippany-Troy Hills Township-00-19

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

L1834353820 SHAH,
JAGDISH
K

A M
1111 PARSIPPANY BLVD 
APT 602 
PARSIPPANY, NJ 07054

Parsippany-
Troy Hills
Township-
00-19

ELECTED REP CC

Parsippany-Troy Hills Township-00-20

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

M4551652353 PICCININNI,
TINA M A N 36 BORDEAUX DR 

PARSIPPANY, NJ 07054

Parsippany-
Troy Hills
Township-
00-20

ELECTED REP CC

G4713753704 PICCININNI,
ANTONIO N A M

Parsippany-
Troy Hills
Township-
00-20

ELECTED REP CC

Parsippany-Troy Hills Township-00-21

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

L1133952319 GOLDERER,
SUSY A N 187 VAIL RD 

PARSIPPANY, NJ 07054

Parsippany-
Troy Hills
Township-
00-21

ELECTED REP CC

J1523151193 WILLIAMSON,
RICHARD R A M 3310 MIRIAM CT 

PARSIPPANY, NJ 07054

Parsippany-
Troy Hills
Township-
00-21

ELECTED REP CC

Parsippany-Troy Hills Township-00-22

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

M1803352344 MILKEWICZ,
SUSAN A A F

200 BALDWIN RD 
APT D25 
PARSIPPANY, NJ 07054

Parsippany-
Troy Hills
Township-
00-22

ELECTED REP CC

Parsippany-Troy Hills Township-00-23

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

L1353852320 GRAGNANI,
LORETTA A A N 11 RHODA TER 

PARSIPPANY, NJ 07054

Parsippany-
Troy Hills
Township-
00-23

ELECTED REP CC

N1875452366 SMITH,
MICHAEL B A M 729 VAIL RD 

PARSIPPANY, NJ 07054

Parsippany-
Troy Hills
Township-
00-23

ELECTED REP CC
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Parsippany-Troy Hills Township-00-24

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

L4045252330 KASIREDDY,
ARUNA A F 53 ERICA WAY 

PARSIPPANY, NJ 07054

Parsippany-
Troy Hills
Township-
00-24

ELECTED REP CC

K0518653043 REDDY,
SRIDATH A M 53 ERICA WAY 

PARSIPPANY, NJ 07054

Parsippany-
Troy Hills
Township-
00-24

ELECTED REP CC

Parsippany-Troy Hills Township-00-25

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

K6115752314 FERRARA,
ANNEMARIE A F 22 ALBA PL 

PARSIPPANY, NJ 07054

Parsippany-
Troy Hills
Township-
00-25

ELECTED REP CC

M4251952352 PELUSO,
ROBERT J A M 15 LARKSPUR DR 

PARSIPPANY, NJ 07054

Parsippany-
Troy Hills
Township-
00-25

ELECTED REP CC

Parsippany-Troy Hills Township-00-26

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

H5632609433 SPERO,
MARYANN A F 206 RUTGERS LN 

PARSIPPANY, NJ 07054

Parsippany-
Troy Hills
Township-
00-26

ELECTED REP CC

D3119623733 SPERO,
ROBERT J A M

206 RUTGERS LN 
# 206 
PARSIPPANY, NJ 07054

Parsippany-
Troy Hills
Township-
00-26

ELECTED REP CC

Parsippany-Troy Hills Township-00-27

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

L3069752326 HUBNER,
CORNELIUS
ERIC

A N 603 S BEVERWYCK RD 
PARSIPPANY, NJ 07054

Parsippany-
Troy Hills
Township-
00-27

ELECTED REP CC

N2270252368 STANTON,
ANGELA A F 5 BENJAMIN CT 

PARSIPPANY, NJ 07054

Parsippany-
Troy Hills
Township-
00-27

ELECTED REP CC
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Parsippany-Troy Hills Township-00-28

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

K0855152296 
BOYLE, GAY L A F 590 VAIL RD 

PARSIPPANY, NJ 07054

Parsippany-
Troy Hills
Township-
00-28

ELECTED REP CC

J0738851556 MAZZARELLA,
CHRISTOPHER
L

A M 2 TWIN OAKS RD 
PARSIPPANY, NJ 07054

Parsippany-
Troy Hills
Township-
00-28

ELECTED REP CC

Parsippany-Troy Hills Township-00-29

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

L3942152329 KANDIL,
AHMED
F

A N 500 KNOLL RD 
BOONTON, NJ 07005

Parsippany-
Troy Hills
Township-
00-29

ELECTED REP CC

L4992752333 KREVIS,
JOANNE A F 520 KNOLL RD 

BOONTON, NJ 07005

Parsippany-
Troy Hills
Township-
00-29

ELECTED REP CC

Parsippany-Troy Hills Township-00-30

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

N4079153484 BARBERIO,
JAMES R A M

137 MINNEHAHA BLVD 
LAKE HIAWATHA, NJ
07034

Parsippany-
Troy Hills
Township-
00-30

ELECTED REP CC

A5591951373 TERPSTRA,
AMANDA
M

A F
135 MINNEHAHA BLVD 
LAKE HIAWATHA, NJ
07034

Parsippany-
Troy Hills
Township-
00-30

ELECTED REP CC

Parsippany-Troy Hills Township-00-31

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

L0793152318 GESSLING,
BONNIE L A F

10 JEFFERSON AVE 
LAKE HIAWATHA, NJ
07034

Parsippany-
Troy Hills
Township-
00-31

ELECTED REP CC

L0793252318 GESSLING,
ROBERT D A M

10 JEFFERSON AVE 
LAKE HIAWATHA, NJ
07034

Parsippany-
Troy Hills
Township-
00-31

ELECTED REP CC

Page 61 of 124



01/12/2026 County Committee
Morris County

Generated by moccsraho003

Parsippany-Troy Hills Township-00-32

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

K4415252308 DENSMORE,
ERIC J A M

87 MARA RD 
LAKE HIAWATHA, NJ
07034

Parsippany-
Troy Hills
Township-
00-32

ELECTED REP CC

O1713452777 DENSMORE,
MEGAN J A F

87 MARA RD 
LAKE HIAWATHA, NJ
07034

Parsippany-
Troy Hills
Township-
00-32

ELECTED REP CC

Parsippany-Troy Hills Township-00-33

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

M2758152347 NAPOLITANO,
GAIL F A F

26 TIOGA AVE 
LAKE HIAWATHA, NJ
07034

Parsippany-
Troy Hills
Township-
00-33

ELECTED REP CC

N5862252380 ZIMMERMANN,
ERICK R A M

108 HIAWATHA BLVD 
LAKE HIAWATHA, NJ
07034

Parsippany-
Troy Hills
Township-
00-33

ELECTED REP CC

Parsippany-Troy Hills Township-00-34

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

M5186152356 QUINN,
LAURA
L

A F
20 MOHAWK AVE 
LAKE HIAWATHA, NJ
07034

Parsippany-
Troy Hills
Township-
00-34

ELECTED REP CC

H0366053712 QUINN,
ROBERT
A

A M
20 MOHAWK AVE 
LAKE HIAWATHA, NJ
07034

Parsippany-
Troy Hills
Township-
00-34

ELECTED REP CC

Parsippany-Troy Hills Township-00-35

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

L6382752337 LOWE,
MARIANNE
E

A N
18 NORMAN AVE 
LAKE HIAWATHA, NJ
07034

Parsippany-
Troy Hills
Township-
00-35

ELECTED REP CC

N4814752376 WEISERT,
THOMAS C A N

42 CARLSON PL 
LAKE HIAWATHA, NJ
07034

Parsippany-
Troy Hills
Township-
00-35

ELECTED REP CC
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Parsippany-Troy Hills Township-00-36

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

K4448052308 DEPIERRO,
DOLORES
M

A N 5 FERNWOOD PL 
PARSIPPANY, NJ 07054

Parsippany-
Troy Hills
Township-
00-36

ELECTED REP CC

K4448152308 DEPIERRO,
MICHAEL
J

A N 5 FERNWOOD PL 
PARSIPPANY, NJ 07054

Parsippany-
Troy Hills
Township-
00-36

ELECTED REP CC

Parsippany-Troy Hills Township-00-37

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

K1516052298 BYRNE,
DIANE A N

7 BROOKLAWN DR 
MORRIS PLAINS, NJ
07950

Parsippany-
Troy Hills
Township-00-
37

ELECTED REP CC

K1516152298 BYRNE,
SEAN A N

7 BROOKLAWN DR 
MORRIS PLAINS, NJ
07950

Parsippany-
Troy Hills
Township-00-
37

ELECTED REP CC

Parsippany-Troy Hills Township-00-38

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

K3304752305 CORVINO,
JACQUELINE
R

A N
13 MANCHESTER ST 
LAKE HIAWATHA, NJ
07034

Parsippany-
Troy Hills
Township-
00-38

ELECTED REP CC

C4838553244 STANZIALE,
THEODORE
B

A M 127 KNOLL RD 
BOONTON, NJ 07005

Parsippany-
Troy Hills
Township-
00-38

ELECTED REP CC

Parsippany-Troy Hills Township-00-39

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

K1880052300 CARIFI,
JAMES A N

38 EMERSON RD 
MORRIS PLAINS, NJ
07950

Parsippany-
Troy Hills
Township-00-
39

ELECTED REP CC

K1880152300 CARIFI,
JULIE L A N

38 EMERSON RD 
MORRIS PLAINS, NJ
07950

Parsippany-
Troy Hills
Township-00-
39

ELECTED REP CC
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Pequannock Township-00-01
ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC Assigned/Elected CC/MC Party CC/MC

Pequannock Township-00-02

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

K4651952309 DICKINSON,
PHILIP H A N

11 DEMOTT AVE 
PEQUANNOCK, NJ
07440

Pequannock
Township-
00-02

ELECTED REP CC

Pequannock Township-00-03

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

N2436252368 CASCONE,
HEATHER
R

A F 9 4TH ST 
PEQUANNOCK, NJ 07440

Pequannock
Township-
00-03

ELECTED REP CC

K2060552300 CASCONE,
ROBERT J A M 9 4TH ST 

PEQUANNOCK, NJ 07440
Pequannock
Township-
00-03

ELECTED REP CC

Pequannock Township-00-04

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

K6426652315 FLORANCE-
LYNCH,
MELISSA M

A F
37 PARK AVE 
POMPTON PLAINS, NJ
07444

Pequannock
Township-
00-04

ELECTED REP CC

N1840352366 SMITH,
LEONARD
G

A M
35 PARK AVE 
POMPTON PLAINS, NJ
07444

Pequannock
Township-
00-04

ELECTED REP CC

Pequannock Township-00-05
ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC Assigned/Elected CC/MC Party CC/MC

Pequannock Township-00-06

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

L6179952337 RUSSELL,
KYLE L A N

6 WALNUT AVE 
POMPTON PLAINS, NJ
07444

Pequannock
Township-
00-06

ELECTED REP CC

Pequannock Township-00-07

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

N4982752377 WHITE,
CHRISTINA
M

A F
59 HOPPER AVE 
POMPTON PLAINS, NJ
07444

Pequannock
Township-
00-07

ELECTED REP CC

N4982852377 WHITE,
EDWARD J A N

59 HOPPER AVE 
POMPTON PLAINS, NJ
07444

Pequannock
Township-
00-07

ELECTED REP CC
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Pequannock Township-00-08

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

L2097952323 HARLOW,
CHRISTOPHER
R

A M
22 ROCKLEDGE TER 
POMPTON PLAINS, NJ
07444

Pequannock
Township-
00-08

ELECTED REP CC

L2098052323 HARLOW,
SUSAN L A F

22 ROCKLEDGE TER 
POMPTON PLAINS, NJ
07444

Pequannock
Township-
00-08

ELECTED REP CC

Pequannock Township-00-09

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

K2089552300 CASS-
SCHMIDT,
ELIZABETH
A

A F
27 HEARLE DR 
PEQUANNOCK, NJ
07440

Pequannock
Township-
00-09

ELECTED REP CC

Pequannock Township-00-10

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

L4754352332 KOHLE,
DAVID
G

A N 47 COLFAX DR 
PEQUANNOCK, NJ 07440

Pequannock
Township-00-
10

ELECTED REP CC

Pequannock Township-00-11

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

N5275452378 WINTERFIELD,
CATHERINE F A N

1206 CHATFIELD DR 
POMPTON PLAINS, NJ
07444

Pequannock
Township-
00-11

ELECTED REP CC

Pequannock Township-00-12

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

K1685852299 CAMPBELL,
BRUCE W A M

401 RIDGELY CT 
POMPTON PLAINS, NJ
07444

Pequannock
Township-
00-12

ELECTED REP CC

C1089653590 PINTAGRO,
JEAN S A F

618 MADISON GRN 
POMPTON PLAINS, NJ
07444

Pequannock
Township-
00-12

ELECTED REP CC
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Randolph Township-00-01
ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC Assigned/Elected CC/MC Party CC/MC

Randolph Township-00-02

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

L4446253440 MIKA,
KENNETH
T

A M 4 TULIP LN 
RANDOLPH, NJ 07869

Randolph
Township-
00-02

ELECTED REP CC

Randolph Township-00-03

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

N4092352374 VEECH,
JOANNE A F 12 TAMMY HILL TRL 

RANDOLPH, NJ 07869
Randolph
Township-
00-03

ELECTED REP CC

N4092452374 VEECH,
WARREN
WILLIAM

A N 12 TAMMY HILL TRL 
RANDOLPH, NJ 07869

Randolph
Township-
00-03

ELECTED REP CC

Randolph Township-00-04

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

L5749452335 LENEGHAN,
MICHAEL T A M 90 RADTKE RD 

RANDOLPH, NJ 07869
Randolph
Township-
00-04

ELECTED REP CC

L6103352336 LISSAUR,
DEBRA R A N 16 BEAVER DAM RD 

RANDOLPH, NJ 07869
Randolph
Township-
00-04

ELECTED REP CC

Randolph Township-00-05

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

L5652352335 LEE,
ARTHUR
H

A N 73 MOUNTAINSIDE DR 
RANDOLPH, NJ 07869

Randolph
Township-
00-05

ELECTED REP CC

Randolph Township-00-06

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

N3770452373 UGALDE,
PETER A N

120 QUAKER CHURCH
RD 
RANDOLPH, NJ 07869

Randolph
Township-
00-06

ELECTED REP CC

P4892153537 UGALDE,
SYDNEY
E

A F
120 QUAKER CHURCH
RD 
RANDOLPH, NJ 07869

Randolph
Township-
00-06

ELECTED REP CC

Randolph Township-00-07
ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC Assigned/Elected CC/MC Party CC/MC
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Randolph Township-00-08

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

L6508153085 VARTANIAN,
CHRISTOPHER
T

A M
44 CENTER GROVE RD 
APT P-31 
RANDOLPH, NJ 07869

Randolph
Township-
00-08

ELECTED REP CC

Randolph Township-00-09

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

K2662953798 FORSTENHAUSLER,
LAUREN N A F 4 HEATHER LN 

RANDOLPH, NJ 07869
Randolph
Township-
00-09

ELECTED REP CC

K6547752315 FORSTENHAUSLER,
MARK H A N 4 HEATHER LN 

RANDOLPH, NJ 07869
Randolph
Township-
00-09

ELECTED REP CC

Randolph Township-00-10

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

L3786852328 JORDAN,
KAREN A A F 2 MARK ST 

RANDOLPH, NJ 07869
Randolph
Township-
00-10

ELECTED REP CC

N3247852371 THOMSON,
JAY A M 23 GLENWOOD AVE 

RANDOLPH, NJ 07869
Randolph
Township-
00-10

ELECTED REP CC

Randolph Township-00-11

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

B4443952851 HESSEL,
HOWARD
M

A M 39 BEDMINSTER RD 
RANDOLPH, NJ 07869

Randolph
Township-
00-11

ELECTED REP CC

Randolph Township-00-12

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

N0678352362 SCHLOESSER,
DEBORA A A F 9 OLDE YORK RD 

RANDOLPH, NJ 07869
Randolph
Township-
00-12

ELECTED REP CC

N0678552362 SCHLOESSER,
RUDY A N 9 OLDE YORK RD 

RANDOLPH, NJ 07869
Randolph
Township-
00-12

ELECTED REP CC

Randolph Township-00-13

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

B2960053214 SOMMA,
ANTHONY
J

A M 2 JOHN CT 
RANDOLPH, NJ 07869

Randolph
Township-
00-13

ELECTED REP CC

L0212153064 SOMMA,
MEAGAN
E

A F 2 JOHN CT 
RANDOLPH, NJ 07869

Randolph
Township-
00-13

ELECTED REP CC
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Randolph Township-00-14

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

M1003411619 ROBINSON,
BRIAN A M 12 QUAIL RUN 

RANDOLPH, NJ 07869
Randolph
Township-
00-14

ELECTED REP CC

Randolph Township-00-15

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

K5509452312 ELBAUM,
HELENE S A F 19 ALBERT CT 

RANDOLPH, NJ 07869
Randolph
Township-
00-15

ELECTED REP CC

P3512652429 WEISS,
CHAD L A M 19 ALBERT CT 

RANDOLPH, NJ 07869
Randolph
Township-
00-15

ELECTED REP CC

Randolph Township-00-16

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

K3468852305 CREIGHTON,
ISABEL M A N 50 FORREST RD 

RANDOLPH, NJ 07869
Randolph
Township-
00-16

ELECTED REP CC

H5867351528 SMITH,
WILLIAM J A M 6 SPRINGHILL RD 

RANDOLPH, NJ 07869
Randolph
Township-
00-16

ELECTED REP CC

Randolph Township-00-17

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

L6375252337 LOVEYS,
JAMES B A N 6 FIELDCREST CT 

MENDHAM, NJ 07945
Randolph
Township-
00-17

ELECTED REP CC

M0968752341 MCANDREW,
RUTH M A N 10 COMBS AVE 

MENDHAM, NJ 07945
Randolph
Township-
00-17

ELECTED REP CC

Randolph Township-00-18

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

K1868052300 CAREY,
CHRISTINE A F 4 WILKESHIRE BLVD 

RANDOLPH, NJ 07869
Randolph
Township-
00-18

ELECTED REP CC

D1705653255 HATHAWAY,
JOSEPH R A M 20 WILKESHIRE BLVD 

RANDOLPH, NJ 07869
Randolph
Township-
00-18

ELECTED REP CC

Randolph Township-00-19

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

M0978852341 MCAVENEY,
MADELEINE
C

A F 14 MEMORY LN 
RANDOLPH, NJ 07869

Randolph
Township-
00-19

ELECTED REP CC

M3478452350 ONEILL,
LAWRENCE
H

A M 14 KENSINGTON DR 
RANDOLPH, NJ 07869

Randolph
Township-
00-19

ELECTED REP CC
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Riverdale Borough-00-01
ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC Assigned/Elected CC/MC Party

Riverdale Borough-00-02
ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC Assigned/Elected CC/MC Party

Riverdale Borough-00-03
ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC Assigned/Elected CC/MC Party
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Rockaway Borough-00-01
ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC Assigned/Elected CC/MC Party CC/MC

Rockaway Borough-00-02
ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC Assigned/Elected CC/MC Party CC/MC

Rockaway Borough-00-03

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

K2532852302 CHOPRA,
BHAVANA A N 15 ROCKAWAY AVE 

ROCKAWAY, NJ 07866
Rockaway
Borough-
00-03

ELECTED REP CC

K2532952302 CHOPRA,
SANJIV A M 15 ROCKAWAY AVE 

ROCKAWAY, NJ 07866
Rockaway
Borough-
00-03

ELECTED REP CC

Rockaway Borough-00-04
ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC Assigned/Elected CC/MC Party CC/MC

Rockaway Borough-00-05

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

L2297652323 HAYNES,
EILEEN A A N 81 ANDREA DR 

ROCKAWAY, NJ 07866
Rockaway
Borough-
00-05

ELECTED REP CC

C3603152870 MULLIGAN,
THOMAS E A M 23 MCKINLEY DR 

ROCKAWAY, NJ 07866
Rockaway
Borough-
00-05

ELECTED REP CC
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Rockaway Township-01-01

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

G3598253701 NOON,
MARY E A F

456 ROCKAWAY RD 
APT 33 
DOVER, NJ 07801

Rockaway
Township-01-
01

ELECTED REP CC

Rockaway Township-01-02
ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC Assigned/Elected CC/MC Party CC/MC

Rockaway Township-01-03

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

N3443952761 DECANDO,
BRIAN R A M 126 OAK ST 

DOVER, NJ 07801
Rockaway
Township-
01-03

ELECTED REP CC

Rockaway Township-01-04

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

L3406852327 JACKSON,
JOSEPH J A N 315 DANIEL ST 

DOVER, NJ 07801
Rockaway
Township-
01-04

ELECTED REP CC

L3406952327 JACKSON,
SUSANNE
L

A F 315 DANIEL ST 
DOVER, NJ 07801

Rockaway
Township-
01-04

ELECTED REP CC

Rockaway Township-02-01

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

L3560952328 JECKELL,
FRANK E A M 16 FAESCH CT 

ROCKAWAY, NJ 07866
Rockaway
Township-
02-01

ELECTED REP CC

N0643152362 SCHIEVELLA,
LAURA M A N

62 FALLEN TIMBERS
TRL 
ROCKAWAY, NJ 07866

Rockaway
Township-
02-01

ELECTED REP CC

Rockaway Township-02-02

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

M5187552356 QUINN,
JOHN J A M 69 NORTH ST 

DOVER, NJ 07801
Rockaway
Township-
02-02

ELECTED REP CC

M5187652356 QUINN,
KATHY
C

A F 69 NORTH ST 
DOVER, NJ 07801

Rockaway
Township-
02-02

ELECTED REP CC
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Rockaway Township-02-03

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

K0010452293 BELL,
JOSEPH J A N 40 LENOX RD 

ROCKAWAY, NJ 07866
Rockaway
Township-
02-03

ELECTED REP CC

E1480552534 NICASTRO,
DOMINICK
J

A M 9 LENOX RD 
ROCKAWAY, NJ 07866

Rockaway
Township-
02-03

ELECTED REP CC

Rockaway Township-02-04
ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC Assigned/Elected CC/MC Party CC/MC

Rockaway Township-03-01

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

K1109052297 BROOKES,
DOUGLAS
A

A M 554 MOUNT HOPE AVE 
DOVER, NJ 07801

Rockaway
Township-
03-01

ELECTED REP CC

K1109152297 BROOKES,
KIMBERLY
L

A F 554 MOUNT HOPE AVE 
DOVER, NJ 07801

Rockaway
Township-
03-01

ELECTED REP CC

Rockaway Township-03-02

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

L3797452328 JOSEPH,
STUART
J

A N
25 OLD MIDDLETOWN
RD 
ROCKAWAY, NJ 07866

Rockaway
Township-
03-02

ELECTED REP CC

Rockaway Township-03-03
ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC Assigned/Elected CC/MC Party CC/MC

Rockaway Township-03-04
ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC Assigned/Elected CC/MC Party CC/MC

Rockaway Township-04-01

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

L5786552335 LEONARDIS,
JAMES G A N 7 HENRY ST 

ROCKAWAY, NJ 07866
Rockaway
Township-
04-01

ELECTED REP CC

Rockaway Township-04-02
ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC Assigned/Elected CC/MC Party CC/MC

Page 72 of 124



01/12/2026 County Committee
Morris County

Generated by moccsraho003

Rockaway Township-04-03

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

K3598052306 SUSZYNSKI,
DONNA M A F 1 LAKE SHORE DR 

ROCKAWAY, NJ 07866
Rockaway
Township-
04-03

ELECTED REP CC

N5315452378 WITTIG,
BRIAN R A M 18 N LAKE SHORE DR 

ROCKAWAY, NJ 07866
Rockaway
Township-
04-03

ELECTED REP CC

Rockaway Township-04-04

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

M3111752349 NORDIN,
FRANCESCA
A

A N 53 CAYUGA AVE 
ROCKAWAY, NJ 07866

Rockaway
Township-
04-04

ELECTED REP CC

M3111852349 NORDIN,
ROBERT E A N 53 CAYUGA AVE 

ROCKAWAY, NJ 07866
Rockaway
Township-
04-04

ELECTED REP CC

Rockaway Township-05-01
ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC Assigned/Elected CC/MC Party CC/MC

Rockaway Township-05-02
ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC Assigned/Elected CC/MC Party CC/MC

Rockaway Township-05-03

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

N2817152370 SWEET,
LILLIAN A N 1 OAKLAND AVE 

ROCKAWAY, NJ 07866
Rockaway
Township-
05-03

ELECTED REP CC

N2893552370 TABOADELA,
DANA C A N 31 OMAHA AVE 

ROCKAWAY, NJ 07866
Rockaway
Township-
05-03

ELECTED REP CC

Rockaway Township-05-04
ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC Assigned/Elected CC/MC Party CC/MC

Rockaway Township-06-01

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

M6123752359 KELLEY,
BROOKE
G

A F 16 MEGGINS RD 
ROCKAWAY, NJ 07866

Rockaway
Township-
06-01

ELECTED REP CC

C1212552862 KELLEY,
TUCKER
M

A M 16 MEGGINS RD 
ROCKAWAY, NJ 07866

Rockaway
Township-
06-01

ELECTED REP CC
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Rockaway Township-06-02

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

O6513252793 CLEGG,
GRETCHEN A F 16 IVERSON CT 

ROCKAWAY, NJ 07866
Rockaway
Township-
06-02

ELECTED REP CC

N5511552768 CLEGG,
STEPHAN T A M 16 IVERSON CT 

ROCKAWAY, NJ 07866
Rockaway
Township-
06-02

ELECTED REP CC

Rockaway Township-06-03
ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC Assigned/Elected CC/MC Party CC/MC

Rockaway Township-06-04

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

K5910752313 FARRAND,
BEVERLY
L

A N
11 SHADYSIDE LN 
NEWFOUNDLAND, NJ
07435

Rockaway
Township-
06-04

ELECTED REP CC
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Roxbury Township-01-01

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

E1495352907 TORRES,
WILSON A M 157 LAKESIDE BLVD 

LANDING, NJ 07850
Roxbury
Township-
01-01

ELECTED REP CC

Roxbury Township-01-02

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

M6017952358 ROBORTACCIO,
GAIL A N 10 ROGERS DR 

LANDING, NJ 07850
PO BOX: 321 
LANDING, NJ 07850

Roxbury
Township-
01-02

ELECTED REP CC

Roxbury Township-01-03

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

F2278053675 SCHWEMMER,
KENNETH F A M 543 LOGAN DR 

LANDING, NJ 07850
Roxbury
Township-
01-03

ELECTED REP CC

N0899452363 SCHWEMMER,
TERESA L A N 543 LOGAN DR 

LANDING, NJ 07850
Roxbury
Township-
01-03

ELECTED REP CC

Roxbury Township-01-04

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

J4920452288 POTILLO,
SHAWN L A M 54 LAURIE RD 

LANDING, NJ 07850
Roxbury
Township-
01-04

ELECTED REP CC

Roxbury Township-01-05

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

E5191653662 PAZ,
CHRISTOPHER A M 12 SALMON RD 

LANDING, NJ 07850
Roxbury
Township-
01-05

ELECTED REP CC

Roxbury Township-02-01

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

K5459552312 EGBERT,
WILLIAM
A

A N 25 LITTLE LN 
WHARTON, NJ 07885

Roxbury
Township-
02-01

ELECTED REP CC

L6114152336 LITTLE,
CAROL A A F 28 LITTLE LN 

WHARTON, NJ 07885
Roxbury
Township-
02-01

ELECTED REP CC

Roxbury Township-02-02

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

N1106752364 SERETIS,
TOM A M 32 KENVIL AVE 

SUCCASUNNA, NJ 07876
Roxbury
Township-
02-02

ELECTED REP CC
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Roxbury Township-02-03
ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC Assigned/Elected CC/MC Party CC/MC

Roxbury Township-02-04

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

B4195551748 KENNEDY,
ANNE I A F 262 DRAKE LN 

LEDGEWOOD, NJ 07852
Roxbury
Township-
02-04

ELECTED REP CC

L4297952330 KENNEDY,
JAMES T A M 262 DRAKE LN 

LEDGEWOOD, NJ 07852
Roxbury
Township-
02-04

ELECTED REP CC

Roxbury Township-02-05
ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC Assigned/Elected CC/MC Party CC/MC

Roxbury Township-03-01
ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC Assigned/Elected CC/MC Party CC/MC

Roxbury Township-03-02
ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC Assigned/Elected CC/MC Party CC/MC

Roxbury Township-03-03

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

K4144252307 DEFILLIPPO,
KATHRYN A A N 14 DEER LN 

SUCCASUNNA, NJ 07876
Roxbury
Township-
03-03

ELECTED REP CC

K4144452307 DEFILLIPPO,
ROBERT A N 14 DEER LN 

SUCCASUNNA, NJ 07876
Roxbury
Township-
03-03

ELECTED REP CC

Roxbury Township-03-04

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

K4139452307 DEFILIPPIS,
GARRY J A N 6 BUDD ST 

LEDGEWOOD, NJ 07852
Roxbury
Township-
03-04

ELECTED REP CC

Roxbury Township-03-05
ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC Assigned/Elected CC/MC Party CC/MC

Roxbury Township-03-06

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

M2975652348 COBO,
KRISTEN M A F 103 MOONEY RD 

FLANDERS, NJ 07836
Roxbury
Township-
03-06

ELECTED REP CC

N1158552364 SHADIACK,
MICHAEL
A

A N 33 FOX CHASE LN 
LEDGEWOOD, NJ 07852

Roxbury
Township-
03-06

ELECTED REP CC
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Roxbury Township-04-01
ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC Assigned/Elected CC/MC Party CC/MC

Roxbury Township-04-02

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

L1357352320 GRAHAM,
CINDY
TRAUTH

A N 18 FOREST DR 
SUCCASUNNA, NJ 07876

Roxbury
Township-
04-02

ELECTED REP CC

Roxbury Township-04-03

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

M5836852358 RILEE,
JAMES R A N 192 EYLAND AVE 

SUCCASUNNA, NJ 07876
Roxbury
Township-
04-03

ELECTED REP CC

M5837052358 RILEE,
STACEY I A N 192 EYLAND AVE 

SUCCASUNNA, NJ 07876
Roxbury
Township-
04-03

ELECTED REP CC

Roxbury Township-04-04
ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC Assigned/Elected CC/MC Party CC/MC

Roxbury Township-04-05
ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC Assigned/Elected CC/MC Party CC/MC

Roxbury Township-04-06

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

K3537852305 CROWLEY,
MARK A N 10 ALCOTT WAY 

SUCCASUNNA, NJ 07876
Roxbury
Township-
04-06

ELECTED REP CC
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Victory Gardens Borough-00-01

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

L3512852327 JANONE,
JAMES M A M 15 FRANKLIN RD 

DOVER, NJ 07801

Victory
Gardens
Borough-
00-01

ELECTED REP CC
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Washington Township-00-01

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

K6092453422 ACKERMAN,
AMANDA K A F

39 STEPHENSBURG RD 
PORT MURRAY, NJ
07865

Washington
Township-
00-12

APPOINTED REP CC

A3743452453 WALL,
RICHARD A A M

93 NOTTINGHAM SQ 
HACKETTSTOWN, NJ
07840

Washington
Township-
00-11

APPOINTED REP CC

Washington Township-00-02

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

D2820552517 FYFE,
ROGER A M 51 BEACON HILL RD 

CALIFON, NJ 07830
Washington
Township-00-
02

ELECTED REP CC

N5060452377 WIEHL,
AMY R A N 9 PARKER RD 

LONG VALLEY, NJ 07853
Washington
Township-00-
02

ELECTED REP CC

Washington Township-00-03

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

F5179753310 ANDERSON,
CASSANDRA
L

A F
11 JONES LN 
LONG VALLEY, NJ
07853

Washington
Township-
00-03

ELECTED REP CC

B0543152464 SHOTWELL,
CARL R A M

11 JONES LN 
LONG VALLEY, NJ
07853

Washington
Township-
00-03

ELECTED REP CC

Washington Township-00-04

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

K3022252304 COMSTOCK-
AKIN,
LAURA M

A N
98 E MILL RD 
LONG VALLEY, NJ
07853

Washington
Township-
00-04

ELECTED REP CC

N2294752368 STARR,
MICHAEL W A M

10 MARKHAM DR 
LONG VALLEY, NJ
07853

Washington
Township-
00-05

APPOINTED REP CC

Washington Township-00-05

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

N1407852365 SHORT,
KENNETH
W

A M 25 WELSH FARM RD 
LONG VALLEY, NJ 07853

Washington
Township-
00-05

ELECTED REP CC

N1407952365 SHORT,
SUSANNE
M

A F 25 WELSH FARM RD 
LONG VALLEY, NJ 07853

Washington
Township-
00-05

ELECTED REP CC
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Washington Township-00-06

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

E0550613961 CHAPLAR,
CHARLES
L

A M 67 KINGS HWY 
LONG VALLEY, NJ 07853

Washington
Township-
00-06

ELECTED REP CC

N1930513993 CHAPLAR,
GISELA A A F 67 KINGS HWY 

LONG VALLEY, NJ 07853
Washington
Township-
00-06

ELECTED REP CC

Washington Township-00-07

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

K0044352294 CURIONI,
NICOLE
B

A F
18 SETTING SUN DR 
HACKETTSTOWN, NJ
07840

Washington
Township-
00-07

ELECTED REP CC

G0479852589 CURIONI,
WALTER
M

A M
18 SETTING SUN DR 
HACKETTSTOWN, NJ
07840

Washington
Township-
00-07

ELECTED REP CC

Washington Township-00-08

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

M6099652359 ROEHRICH,
CHERIE L A F

196 KINGS HWY 
HACKETTSTOWN, NJ
07840

Washington
Township-
00-06

APPOINTED REP CC

M6099752359 ROEHRICH,
KENNETH
W

A M
196 KINGS HWY 
HACKETTSTOWN, NJ
07840

Washington
Township-
00-06

APPOINTED REP CC

Washington Township-00-09

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

K5120352311 DRAKE,
JOSHUA A A M 26 E SPRINGTOWN RD 

LONG VALLEY, NJ 07853
Washington
Township-
00-09

ELECTED REP CC

K6404052315 RIVERA,
COURTNEY
R

A F
176 SCHOOLEYS
MOUNTAIN RD 
LONG VALLEY, NJ 07853

Washington
Township-
00-09

ELECTED REP CC

Washington Township-00-10

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

D2471152888 CAETANO,
STEVEN A A M 25 LAUREL DR 

LONG VALLEY, NJ 07853
Washington
Township-
00-10

APPOINTED REP CC

B0062652837 CAETANO,
VERONICA
M

A F 25 LAUREL DR 
LONG VALLEY, NJ 07853

Washington
Township-
00-10

APPOINTED REP CC
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Washington Township-00-11

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

M2565552347 MURELLO,
KRISTINE
A

A F 201 FLOCKTOWN RD 
LONG VALLEY, NJ 07853

Washington
Township-
00-03

APPOINTED REP CC

M2565652347 MURELLO,
MATTHEW
T

A N 201 FLOCKTOWN RD 
LONG VALLEY, NJ 07853

Washington
Township-
00-03

APPOINTED REP CC

Washington Township-00-12

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

G5324634158 SMITH,
HANNAH
M

A F 21 GENTRY DR 
LONG VALLEY, NJ 07853

Washington
Township-
00-12

ELECTED REP CC

N2690053867 SMITH,
MICHAEL
C

A M 21 GENTRY DR 
LONG VALLEY, NJ 07853

Washington
Township-
00-12

ELECTED REP CC

Washington Township-00-13

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

L4994152333 KRICKUS,
CAROLYN
J

A N 329 DRAKESTOWN RD 
LONG VALLEY, NJ 07853

Washington
Township-
00-13

ELECTED REP CC

L4994252333 KRICKUS,
JOHN R A N 329 DRAKESTOWN RD 

LONG VALLEY, NJ 07853
Washington
Township-
00-13

ELECTED REP CC
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Wharton Borough-00-01

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

K2390752302 CHEGWIDDEN,
WILLIAM J A N 11 W DEWEY AVE 

WHARTON, NJ 07885
Wharton
Borough-
00-01

ELECTED REP CC

M0390052339 MANNA,
CHERYL A A N 41 LUXEMBURG AVE 

WHARTON, NJ 07885
Wharton
Borough-
00-01

ELECTED REP CC

Wharton Borough-00-02

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

E4764254042 VASQUEZ,
PAOLA A F 38 W DEWEY AVE 

WHARTON, NJ 07885
Wharton
Borough-
00-02

ELECTED REP CC

I2485953366 VONEILBERGH,
OTTO E A M 12 W DEWEY AVE 

WHARTON, NJ 07885
Wharton
Borough-
00-02

ELECTED REP CC

Wharton Borough-00-03

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

M3133852349 NORTON,
JOANN E A N 8 EILEEN CT 

WHARTON, NJ 07885
Wharton
Borough-
00-03

ELECTED REP CC

M3133952349 NORTON,
ROBERT M A N 8 EILEEN CT 

WHARTON, NJ 07885
Wharton
Borough-
00-03

ELECTED REP CC

Wharton Borough-00-04

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

N5580752379 YEAGER,
THERESA
A

A N 63 COLUMBIA ST 
WHARTON, NJ 07885

Wharton
Borough-
00-04

ELECTED REP CC

N5580852379 YEAGER,
THOMAS
C

A N 63 COLUMBIA ST 
WHARTON, NJ 07885

Wharton
Borough-
00-04

ELECTED REP CC

Wharton Borough-00-05

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

K6395452315 FLEISCHMAN,
CHRISTOPHER
D

A M 6 LOWRY AVE 
WHARTON, NJ 07885

Wharton
Borough-
00-05

ELECTED REP CC

M0067052338 MACHUGA,
KATHLEEN A F 36 LOWRY AVE 

WHARTON, NJ 07885
Wharton
Borough-
00-05

ELECTED REP CC
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Boonton Town-01-01 Subtotals
Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Boonton Town-01-02 Subtotals
Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Boonton Town-02-01 Subtotals

Total: 1
Total per CC/MC: CC=1

Boonton Town-02-02 Subtotals

Total: 0
Total per CC/MC: CC=0 MC=0

Boonton Town-03-01 Subtotals

Total: 1
Total per CC/MC: CC=1

Boonton Town-03-02 Subtotals
Total: 0
Total per CC/MC: CC=0 MC=0

Boonton Town-04-01 Subtotals
Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Boonton Town-04-02 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Boonton Township-00-01 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Boonton Township-00-02 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2
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Boonton Township-00-03 Subtotals

Total: 1
Total per CC/MC: CC=1

Boonton Township-00-04 Subtotals
Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Boonton Township-00-05 Subtotals
Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Butler Borough-00-01 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Butler Borough-00-02 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Butler Borough-00-03 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Butler Borough-00-04 Subtotals
Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Butler Borough-00-05 Subtotals
Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Chatham Borough-00-01 Subtotals

Total: 1
Total per CC/MC: CC=1

Chatham Borough-00-02 Subtotals

Total: 0
Total per CC/MC: CC=0 MC=0
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Chatham Borough-00-03 Subtotals

Total: 1
Total per CC/MC: CC=1

Chatham Borough-00-04 Subtotals
Total: 0
Total per CC/MC: CC=0 MC=0

Chatham Borough-00-05 Subtotals
Total: 1
Total per CC/MC: CC=1

Chatham Borough-00-06 Subtotals

Total: 0
Total per CC/MC: CC=0 MC=0

Chatham Borough-00-07 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Chatham Borough-00-08 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Chatham Borough-00-09 Subtotals
Total: 0
Total per CC/MC: CC=0 MC=0

Chatham Township-00-01 Subtotals
Total: 1
Total per CC/MC: CC=1

Chatham Township-00-02 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Chatham Township-00-03 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Page 85 of 124



01/12/2026 County Committee
Morris County

Generated by moccsraho003

Chatham Township-00-04 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Chatham Township-00-05 Subtotals
Total: 0
Total per CC/MC: CC=0 MC=0

Chatham Township-00-06 Subtotals
Total: 0
Total per CC/MC: CC=0 MC=0

Chatham Township-00-07 Subtotals

Total: 0
Total per CC/MC: CC=0 MC=0

Chatham Township-00-08 Subtotals

Total: 0
Total per CC/MC: CC=0 MC=0

Chatham Township-00-09 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Chatham Township-00-10 Subtotals
Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Chester Borough-00-01 Subtotals
Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Chester Township-00-01 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Chester Township-00-02 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2
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Chester Township-00-03 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Chester Township-00-04 Subtotals
Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Chester Township-00-05 Subtotals
Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Denville Township-01-01 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Denville Township-01-02 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Denville Township-01-03 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Denville Township-02-01 Subtotals
Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Denville Township-02-02 Subtotals
Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Denville Township-02-03 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Denville Township-03-01 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2
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Denville Township-03-02 Subtotals

Total: 1
Total per CC/MC: CC=1

Denville Township-03-03 Subtotals
Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Denville Township-04-01 Subtotals
Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Denville Township-04-02 Subtotals

Total: 1
Total per CC/MC: CC=1

Denville Township-04-03 Subtotals

Total: 1
Total per CC/MC: CC=1

Dover Town-01-01 Subtotals

Total: 1
Total per CC/MC: CC=1

Dover Town-01-02 Subtotals
Total: 1
Total per CC/MC: CC=1

Dover Town-01-03 Subtotals
Total: 0
Total per CC/MC: CC=0 MC=0

Dover Town-02-01 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Dover Town-02-02 Subtotals

Total: 1
Total per CC/MC: CC=1
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Dover Town-02-03 Subtotals

Total: 0
Total per CC/MC: CC=0 MC=0

Dover Town-03-01 Subtotals
Total: 1
Total per CC/MC: CC=1

Dover Town-03-02 Subtotals
Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Dover Town-03-03 Subtotals

Total: 1
Total per CC/MC: CC=1

Dover Town-04-01 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Dover Town-04-02 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Dover Town-04-03 Subtotals
Total: 1
Total per CC/MC: CC=1

East Hanover Township-00-01 Subtotals
Total: 0
Total per CC/MC: CC=0 MC=0

East Hanover Township-00-02 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

East Hanover Township-00-03 Subtotals

Total: 0
Total per CC/MC: CC=0 MC=0
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East Hanover Township-00-04 Subtotals

Total: 0
Total per CC/MC: CC=0 MC=0

East Hanover Township-00-05 Subtotals
Total: 0
Total per CC/MC: CC=0 MC=0

East Hanover Township-00-06 Subtotals
Total: 0
Total per CC/MC: CC=0 MC=0

East Hanover Township-00-07 Subtotals

Total: 0
Total per CC/MC: CC=0 MC=0

East Hanover Township-00-08 Subtotals

Total: 0
Total per CC/MC: CC=0 MC=0

Florham Park Borough-00-01 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Florham Park Borough-00-02 Subtotals
Total: 0
Total per CC/MC: CC=0 MC=0

Florham Park Borough-00-03 Subtotals
Total: 1
Total per CC/MC: CC=1

Florham Park Borough-00-04 Subtotals

Total: 1
Total per CC/MC: CC=1

Florham Park Borough-00-05 Subtotals

Total: 0
Total per CC/MC: CC=0 MC=0
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Florham Park Borough-00-06 Subtotals

Total: 1
Total per CC/MC: CC=1

Florham Park Borough-00-07 Subtotals
Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Florham Park Borough-00-08 Subtotals
Total: 1
Total per CC/MC: CC=1

Florham Park Borough-00-09 Subtotals

Total: 0
Total per CC/MC: CC=0 MC=0

Hanover Township-00-01 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Hanover Township-00-02 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Hanover Township-00-03 Subtotals
Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Hanover Township-00-04 Subtotals
Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Hanover Township-00-05 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Hanover Township-00-06 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2
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Hanover Township-00-07 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Hanover Township-00-08 Subtotals
Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Hanover Township-00-09 Subtotals
Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Harding Township-00-01 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Harding Township-00-02 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Harding Township-00-03 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Harding Township-00-04 Subtotals
Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Jefferson Township-00-01 Subtotals
Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Jefferson Township-00-02 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Jefferson Township-00-03 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2
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Jefferson Township-00-04 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Jefferson Township-00-05 Subtotals
Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Jefferson Township-00-06 Subtotals
Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Jefferson Township-00-07 Subtotals

Total: 1
Total per CC/MC: CC=1

Jefferson Township-00-08 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Jefferson Township-00-09 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Jefferson Township-00-10 Subtotals
Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Jefferson Township-00-11 Subtotals
Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Jefferson Township-00-12 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Jefferson Township-00-13 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2
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Jefferson Township-00-14 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Kinnelon Borough-00-01 Subtotals
Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Kinnelon Borough-00-02 Subtotals
Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Kinnelon Borough-00-03 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Kinnelon Borough-00-04 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Kinnelon Borough-00-05 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Kinnelon Borough-00-06 Subtotals
Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Kinnelon Borough-00-07 Subtotals
Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Lincoln Park Borough-01-01 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Lincoln Park Borough-01-02 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2
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Lincoln Park Borough-02-01 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Lincoln Park Borough-02-02 Subtotals
Total: 1
Total per CC/MC: CC=1

Lincoln Park Borough-03-01 Subtotals
Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Lincoln Park Borough-03-02 Subtotals

Total: 0
Total per CC/MC: CC=0 MC=0

Lincoln Park Borough-04-01 Subtotals

Total: 1
Total per CC/MC: CC=1

Lincoln Park Borough-04-02 Subtotals

Total: 1
Total per CC/MC: CC=1

Long Hill Township-00-01 Subtotals
Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Long Hill Township-00-02 Subtotals
Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Long Hill Township-00-03 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Long Hill Township-00-04 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2
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Long Hill Township-00-05 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Long Hill Township-00-06 Subtotals
Total: 1
Total per CC/MC: CC=1

Madison Borough-00-01 Subtotals
Total: 0
Total per CC/MC: CC=0 MC=0

Madison Borough-00-02 Subtotals

Total: 1
Total per CC/MC: CC=1

Madison Borough-00-03 Subtotals

Total: 0
Total per CC/MC: CC=0 MC=0

Madison Borough-00-04 Subtotals

Total: 0
Total per CC/MC: CC=0 MC=0

Madison Borough-00-05 Subtotals
Total: 1
Total per CC/MC: CC=1

Madison Borough-00-06 Subtotals
Total: 0
Total per CC/MC: CC=0 MC=0

Madison Borough-00-07 Subtotals

Total: 0
Total per CC/MC: CC=0 MC=0

Madison Borough-00-08 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2
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Madison Borough-00-09 Subtotals

Total: 1
Total per CC/MC: CC=1

Madison Borough-00-10 Subtotals
Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Madison Borough-00-11 Subtotals
Total: 0
Total per CC/MC: CC=0 MC=0

Madison Borough-00-12 Subtotals

Total: 1
Total per CC/MC: CC=1

Madison Borough-00-13 Subtotals

Total: 0
Total per CC/MC: CC=0 MC=0

Madison Borough-00-14 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Mendham Borough-00-01 Subtotals
Total: 1
Total per CC/MC: CC=1

Mendham Borough-00-02 Subtotals
Total: 1
Total per CC/MC: CC=1

Mendham Borough-00-03 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Mendham Borough-00-04 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2
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Mendham Borough-00-05 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Mendham Township-00-01 Subtotals
Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Mendham Township-00-02 Subtotals
Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Mendham Township-00-03 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Mendham Township-00-04 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Mendham Township-00-05 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Mine Hill Township-00-01 Subtotals
Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Mine Hill Township-00-02 Subtotals
Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Mine Hill Township-00-03 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Montville Township-00-01 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2
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Montville Township-00-02 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Montville Township-00-03 Subtotals
Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Montville Township-00-04 Subtotals
Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Montville Township-00-05 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Montville Township-00-06 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Montville Township-00-07 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Montville Township-00-08 Subtotals
Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Montville Township-00-09 Subtotals
Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Montville Township-00-10 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Montville Township-00-11 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2
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Montville Township-00-12 Subtotals

Total: 1
Total per CC/MC: CC=1

Montville Township-00-13 Subtotals
Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Montville Township-00-14 Subtotals
Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Montville Township-00-15 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Montville Township-00-16 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Montville Township-00-17 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Montville Township-00-18 Subtotals
Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Morris Plains Borough-00-01 Subtotals
Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Morris Plains Borough-00-02 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Morris Plains Borough-00-03 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2
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Morris Plains Borough-00-04 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Morris Plains Borough-00-05 Subtotals
Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Morris Plains Borough-00-06 Subtotals
Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Morris Township-00-01 Subtotals

Total: 0
Total per CC/MC: CC=0 MC=0

Morris Township-00-02 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Morris Township-00-03 Subtotals

Total: 0
Total per CC/MC: CC=0 MC=0

Morris Township-00-04 Subtotals
Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Morris Township-00-05 Subtotals
Total: 1
Total per CC/MC: CC=1

Morris Township-00-06 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Morris Township-00-07 Subtotals

Total: 0
Total per CC/MC: CC=0 MC=0
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Morris Township-00-08 Subtotals

Total: 1
Total per CC/MC: CC=1

Morris Township-00-09 Subtotals
Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Morris Township-00-10 Subtotals
Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Morris Township-00-11 Subtotals

Total: 0
Total per CC/MC: CC=0 MC=0

Morris Township-00-12 Subtotals

Total: 0
Total per CC/MC: CC=0 MC=0

Morris Township-00-13 Subtotals

Total: 1
Total per CC/MC: CC=1

Morris Township-00-14 Subtotals
Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Morris Township-00-15 Subtotals
Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Morris Township-00-16 Subtotals

Total: 0
Total per CC/MC: CC=0 MC=0

Morris Township-00-17 Subtotals

Total: 0
Total per CC/MC: CC=0 MC=0
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Morris Township-00-18 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Morris Township-00-19 Subtotals
Total: 0
Total per CC/MC: CC=0 MC=0

Morris Township-00-20 Subtotals
Total: 0
Total per CC/MC: CC=0 MC=0

Morris Township-00-21 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Morris Township-00-22 Subtotals

Total: 0
Total per CC/MC: CC=0 MC=0

Morris Township-00-23 Subtotals

Total: 0
Total per CC/MC: CC=0 MC=0

Morristown Town-01-01 Subtotals
Total: 0
Total per CC/MC: CC=0 MC=0

Morristown Town-01-02 Subtotals
Total: 0
Total per CC/MC: CC=0 MC=0

Morristown Town-01-03 Subtotals

Total: 0
Total per CC/MC: CC=0 MC=0

Morristown Town-01-04 Subtotals

Total: 1
Total per CC/MC: CC=1
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Morristown Town-02-01 Subtotals

Total: 0
Total per CC/MC: CC=0 MC=0

Morristown Town-02-02 Subtotals
Total: 0
Total per CC/MC: CC=0 MC=0

Morristown Town-02-03 Subtotals
Total: 0
Total per CC/MC: CC=0 MC=0

Morristown Town-03-01 Subtotals

Total: 1
Total per CC/MC: CC=1

Morristown Town-03-02 Subtotals

Total: 0
Total per CC/MC: CC=0 MC=0

Morristown Town-03-03 Subtotals

Total: 0
Total per CC/MC: CC=0 MC=0

Morristown Town-04-01 Subtotals
Total: 0
Total per CC/MC: CC=0 MC=0

Morristown Town-04-02 Subtotals
Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Morristown Town-04-03 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Morristown Town-04-04 Subtotals

Total: 1
Total per CC/MC: CC=1
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Mount Arlington Borough-00-01 Subtotals

Total: 1
Total per CC/MC: CC=1

Mount Arlington Borough-00-02 Subtotals
Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Mount Arlington Borough-00-03 Subtotals
Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Mount Arlington Borough-00-04 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Mount Olive Township-00-01 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Mount Olive Township-00-02 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Mount Olive Township-00-03 Subtotals
Total: 1
Total per CC/MC: CC=1

Mount Olive Township-00-04 Subtotals
Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Mount Olive Township-00-05 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Mount Olive Township-00-06 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2
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Mount Olive Township-00-07 Subtotals

Total: 0
Total per CC/MC: CC=0 MC=0

Mount Olive Township-00-08 Subtotals
Total: 1
Total per CC/MC: CC=1

Mount Olive Township-00-09 Subtotals
Total: 0
Total per CC/MC: CC=0 MC=0

Mount Olive Township-00-10 Subtotals

Total: 1
Total per CC/MC: CC=1

Mount Olive Township-00-11 Subtotals

Total: 0
Total per CC/MC: CC=0 MC=0

Mount Olive Township-00-12 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Mount Olive Township-00-13 Subtotals
Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Mount Olive Township-00-14 Subtotals
Total: 0
Total per CC/MC: CC=0 MC=0

Mount Olive Township-00-15 Subtotals

Total: 0
Total per CC/MC: CC=0 MC=0

Mount Olive Township-00-16 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2
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Mount Olive Township-00-17 Subtotals

Total: 1
Total per CC/MC: CC=1

Mount Olive Township-00-18 Subtotals
Total: 0
Total per CC/MC: CC=0 MC=0

Mount Olive Township-00-19 Subtotals
Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Mount Olive Township-00-20 Subtotals

Total: 0
Total per CC/MC: CC=0 MC=0

Mount Olive Township-00-21 Subtotals

Total: 0
Total per CC/MC: CC=0 MC=0

Mount Olive Township-00-22 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Mountain Lakes Borough-00-01 Subtotals
Total: 1
Total per CC/MC: CC=1

Mountain Lakes Borough-00-02 Subtotals
Total: 0
Total per CC/MC: CC=0 MC=0

Mountain Lakes Borough-00-03 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Mountain Lakes Borough-00-04 Subtotals

Total: 1
Total per CC/MC: CC=1
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Mountain Lakes Borough-00-05 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Netcong Borough-00-01 Subtotals
Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Netcong Borough-00-02 Subtotals
Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Parsippany-Troy Hills Township-00-01 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Parsippany-Troy Hills Township-00-02 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Parsippany-Troy Hills Township-00-03 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Parsippany-Troy Hills Township-00-04 Subtotals
Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Parsippany-Troy Hills Township-00-05 Subtotals
Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Parsippany-Troy Hills Township-00-06 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Parsippany-Troy Hills Township-00-07 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2
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Parsippany-Troy Hills Township-00-08 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Parsippany-Troy Hills Township-00-09 Subtotals
Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Parsippany-Troy Hills Township-00-10 Subtotals
Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Parsippany-Troy Hills Township-00-11 Subtotals

Total: 1
Total per CC/MC: CC=1

Parsippany-Troy Hills Township-00-12 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Parsippany-Troy Hills Township-00-13 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Parsippany-Troy Hills Township-00-14 Subtotals
Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Parsippany-Troy Hills Township-00-15 Subtotals
Total: 1
Total per CC/MC: CC=1

Parsippany-Troy Hills Township-00-16 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Parsippany-Troy Hills Township-00-17 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2
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Parsippany-Troy Hills Township-00-18 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Parsippany-Troy Hills Township-00-19 Subtotals
Total: 1
Total per CC/MC: CC=1

Parsippany-Troy Hills Township-00-20 Subtotals
Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Parsippany-Troy Hills Township-00-21 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Parsippany-Troy Hills Township-00-22 Subtotals

Total: 1
Total per CC/MC: CC=1

Parsippany-Troy Hills Township-00-23 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Parsippany-Troy Hills Township-00-24 Subtotals
Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Parsippany-Troy Hills Township-00-25 Subtotals
Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Parsippany-Troy Hills Township-00-26 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Parsippany-Troy Hills Township-00-27 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2
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Parsippany-Troy Hills Township-00-28 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Parsippany-Troy Hills Township-00-29 Subtotals
Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Parsippany-Troy Hills Township-00-30 Subtotals
Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Parsippany-Troy Hills Township-00-31 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Parsippany-Troy Hills Township-00-32 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Parsippany-Troy Hills Township-00-33 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Parsippany-Troy Hills Township-00-34 Subtotals
Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Parsippany-Troy Hills Township-00-35 Subtotals
Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Parsippany-Troy Hills Township-00-36 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Parsippany-Troy Hills Township-00-37 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2
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Parsippany-Troy Hills Township-00-38 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Parsippany-Troy Hills Township-00-39 Subtotals
Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Pequannock Township-00-01 Subtotals
Total: 0
Total per CC/MC: CC=0 MC=0

Pequannock Township-00-02 Subtotals

Total: 1
Total per CC/MC: CC=1

Pequannock Township-00-03 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Pequannock Township-00-04 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Pequannock Township-00-05 Subtotals
Total: 0
Total per CC/MC: CC=0 MC=0

Pequannock Township-00-06 Subtotals
Total: 1
Total per CC/MC: CC=1

Pequannock Township-00-07 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Pequannock Township-00-08 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Page 112 of 124



01/12/2026 County Committee
Morris County

Generated by moccsraho003

Pequannock Township-00-09 Subtotals

Total: 1
Total per CC/MC: CC=1

Pequannock Township-00-10 Subtotals
Total: 1
Total per CC/MC: CC=1

Pequannock Township-00-11 Subtotals
Total: 1
Total per CC/MC: CC=1

Pequannock Township-00-12 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Randolph Township-00-01 Subtotals

Total: 0
Total per CC/MC: CC=0 MC=0

Randolph Township-00-02 Subtotals

Total: 1
Total per CC/MC: CC=1

Randolph Township-00-03 Subtotals
Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Randolph Township-00-04 Subtotals
Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Randolph Township-00-05 Subtotals

Total: 1
Total per CC/MC: CC=1

Randolph Township-00-06 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2
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Randolph Township-00-07 Subtotals

Total: 0
Total per CC/MC: CC=0 MC=0

Randolph Township-00-08 Subtotals
Total: 1
Total per CC/MC: CC=1

Randolph Township-00-09 Subtotals
Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Randolph Township-00-10 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Randolph Township-00-11 Subtotals

Total: 1
Total per CC/MC: CC=1

Randolph Township-00-12 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Randolph Township-00-13 Subtotals
Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Randolph Township-00-14 Subtotals
Total: 1
Total per CC/MC: CC=1

Randolph Township-00-15 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Randolph Township-00-16 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2
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Randolph Township-00-17 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Randolph Township-00-18 Subtotals
Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Randolph Township-00-19 Subtotals
Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Riverdale Borough-00-01 Subtotals

Total: 0
Total per CC/MC: CC=0 MC=0

Riverdale Borough-00-02 Subtotals

Total: 0
Total per CC/MC: CC=0 MC=0

Riverdale Borough-00-03 Subtotals

Total: 0
Total per CC/MC: CC=0 MC=0

Rockaway Borough-00-01 Subtotals
Total: 0
Total per CC/MC: CC=0 MC=0

Rockaway Borough-00-02 Subtotals
Total: 0
Total per CC/MC: CC=0 MC=0

Rockaway Borough-00-03 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Rockaway Borough-00-04 Subtotals

Total: 0
Total per CC/MC: CC=0 MC=0
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Rockaway Borough-00-05 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Rockaway Township-01-01 Subtotals
Total: 1
Total per CC/MC: CC=1

Rockaway Township-01-02 Subtotals
Total: 0
Total per CC/MC: CC=0 MC=0

Rockaway Township-01-03 Subtotals

Total: 1
Total per CC/MC: CC=1

Rockaway Township-01-04 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Rockaway Township-02-01 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Rockaway Township-02-02 Subtotals
Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Rockaway Township-02-03 Subtotals
Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Rockaway Township-02-04 Subtotals

Total: 0
Total per CC/MC: CC=0 MC=0

Rockaway Township-03-01 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2
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Rockaway Township-03-02 Subtotals

Total: 1
Total per CC/MC: CC=1

Rockaway Township-03-03 Subtotals
Total: 0
Total per CC/MC: CC=0 MC=0

Rockaway Township-03-04 Subtotals
Total: 0
Total per CC/MC: CC=0 MC=0

Rockaway Township-04-01 Subtotals

Total: 1
Total per CC/MC: CC=1

Rockaway Township-04-02 Subtotals

Total: 0
Total per CC/MC: CC=0 MC=0

Rockaway Township-04-03 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Rockaway Township-04-04 Subtotals
Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Rockaway Township-05-01 Subtotals
Total: 0
Total per CC/MC: CC=0 MC=0

Rockaway Township-05-02 Subtotals

Total: 0
Total per CC/MC: CC=0 MC=0

Rockaway Township-05-03 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2
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Rockaway Township-05-04 Subtotals

Total: 0
Total per CC/MC: CC=0 MC=0

Rockaway Township-06-01 Subtotals
Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Rockaway Township-06-02 Subtotals
Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Rockaway Township-06-03 Subtotals

Total: 0
Total per CC/MC: CC=0 MC=0

Rockaway Township-06-04 Subtotals

Total: 1
Total per CC/MC: CC=1

Roxbury Township-01-01 Subtotals

Total: 1
Total per CC/MC: CC=1

Roxbury Township-01-02 Subtotals
Total: 1
Total per CC/MC: CC=1

Roxbury Township-01-03 Subtotals
Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Roxbury Township-01-04 Subtotals

Total: 1
Total per CC/MC: CC=1

Roxbury Township-01-05 Subtotals

Total: 1
Total per CC/MC: CC=1
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Roxbury Township-02-01 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Roxbury Township-02-02 Subtotals
Total: 1
Total per CC/MC: CC=1

Roxbury Township-02-03 Subtotals
Total: 0
Total per CC/MC: CC=0 MC=0

Roxbury Township-02-04 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Roxbury Township-02-05 Subtotals

Total: 0
Total per CC/MC: CC=0 MC=0

Roxbury Township-03-01 Subtotals

Total: 0
Total per CC/MC: CC=0 MC=0

Roxbury Township-03-02 Subtotals
Total: 0
Total per CC/MC: CC=0 MC=0

Roxbury Township-03-03 Subtotals
Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Roxbury Township-03-04 Subtotals

Total: 1
Total per CC/MC: CC=1

Roxbury Township-03-05 Subtotals

Total: 0
Total per CC/MC: CC=0 MC=0
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Roxbury Township-03-06 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Roxbury Township-04-01 Subtotals
Total: 0
Total per CC/MC: CC=0 MC=0

Roxbury Township-04-02 Subtotals
Total: 1
Total per CC/MC: CC=1

Roxbury Township-04-03 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Roxbury Township-04-04 Subtotals

Total: 0
Total per CC/MC: CC=0 MC=0

Roxbury Township-04-05 Subtotals

Total: 0
Total per CC/MC: CC=0 MC=0

Roxbury Township-04-06 Subtotals
Total: 1
Total per CC/MC: CC=1

Victory Gardens Borough-00-01 Subtotals
Total: 1
Total per CC/MC: CC=1

Washington Township-00-01 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Washington Township-00-02 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2
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Washington Township-00-03 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Washington Township-00-04 Subtotals
Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Washington Township-00-05 Subtotals
Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Washington Township-00-06 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Washington Township-00-07 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Washington Township-00-08 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Washington Township-00-09 Subtotals
Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Washington Township-00-10 Subtotals
Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Washington Township-00-11 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Washington Township-00-12 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2
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Washington Township-00-13 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Wharton Borough-00-01 Subtotals
Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Wharton Borough-00-02 Subtotals
Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Wharton Borough-00-03 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Wharton Borough-00-04 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Wharton Borough-00-05 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2
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Report Totals
Total: 547
Total per CC/MC: CC=547 MC=0
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Abbreviations Key

Status

A Active
AD Active Need ID
AF Active Federal Election Only
FD Active Federal Election Only Need ID
SF Active State & Federal Elections
SD Active State & Federal Elections Need ID
P Pending
PD Pending Need ID
P6 Pending-16
6D Pending-16 Need ID
P7 Pending-17
7D Pending-17 Need ID
IC Incomplete
R Rejected
D Deleted
IF Inactive Confirmation
ID Inactive Confirmation Need ID
N/A Not Available

Gender

M Male
F Female
X X
N Did Not Enter

CC/MC Party

DEM Democratic
REP Republican
N/A Not Available

CC/MC

CC County Committee
MC Municipal Chair
CC/MC County Committee/Municipal Chair
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